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Champlin Park Youth Hockey Site Report
MC's Tap BWW Efm Creek

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin | Brewing Jan-25 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Net 0.06 0.09 0.18 0.01 0.00 0.34 0.00
Raftfle Gross 24,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,600.00
Raffle Prizes 5,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,250.00
Raffle Net 19,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,350.00 10.54
TipBoard/Paddlewhee! Gross 2,190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,190.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Prizes 1,460.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,460.00 66.67
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Net 730.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 730.00 0.40
PullTab Gross 119,865.00] 220672.00] 223,143.00 0.00 0.00 563,680.00
PullTab Prizes 104,538.00] 193,459.00] 191,770.00 0.00 0.00 489,767.00 86.89
PullTab Net 15,327.00 27,213.00| 31,373.00 0.00 0.00 73,913.00 40.25
E-Gaming Gross 90,177.75| 244,640.65] 270,18265| 7459845 651.00 680,250.50
E-Gaming Frizes 79,584.35| 208,171.86] 237,820.06] 64,172.99 843 47 590,5692.73 86.82
E-Gaming Net 10,593.40 36,468.79] 32,362.59| 10425.46 -192.47 89,657.77 48.82
Gross Profit Pre Tax 486,000.46 63,681.88] 6373577 1042547 -192.47 183,651.11] 100.00
Gambling Tax 1.644.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 1,644.75 0.90
Combined Receipts 8,927.91 21,333.43| 21,351.49 3,492.53 -84 48 55,040.88 28.97
Board Fees 296.04 581.64 616.66 93.25 0.81 1,588.40 0.86
Total Gambling Tax 10,868.70 21.915.07| 21,968.15 3,685.78 -53.67 58,274.03 31.73
Gross Profit After Tax 35,131.76 41,766.81 41,767.62 6,839.69 -128.80 125,377.08 68.27
Expenses
Ending lnventery 2.683.22 2,260.31 277599 345.78 337.62 8,402.92
Product Purchases 2,754.43 3,886.51 3,678.45 124,53 0.00 10,343,92 563
Compensation 5,631.01 5,890.58 7,175.02 317.40 99.74 19,113,756 10.41
Penalty/inferest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 28210 42315 814.95 47.02 0.00 1,667.22 0.85
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 4,286,32 6,954.69] 10,838.86 1,617.67 131.15 23,828.69 12.97
Electronic Equip/Fees 3,301.24 8,381.16] 16,394.05 2,672.44 236.84 31,985.73 17.42
Equipment 487.21 117.21 0.00 254.19 388.78 1,247.39 0.68
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 335.93 503.91 970.48 55.98 0.00 1,866.30 1.02
Cash Long/Short 48.24 296.23 200.51 2.54 -0.34 547.18 0.30
Reimbursement-Excess cash shad 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenses 17.126.48 27,453.44| 39,97232 5,091.77 856.17 90,500.18 49,28
Net Profit 18,005.28 14,313.37 1,795.30 1,747.92 -984 .97 34,876.90 18.99
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 10,868.70 21,915,077 21,968.15 3,685.78 -63.67 58,274.03 31.73
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 11,498.06 21,034,497 36,165.97 3,607.87 296.61 72,603.00 38.53
980T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Stale Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund {(10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expense 17,375.02 15,183.95| -12,402,52 1,725.83 -1,345.25 20,547.93 11.19
Contribution 20,205.03 30,307.54} 58,370.07 3,367.50 0.00 112,250.14 61.12
Net Profit after Contributions .2,829.11| -15,113.59| -70,772591 -1,641.67 -1,345.25 -91,702.21 -49.93
Number of Pulltab Games Closed 27 45 39 Y] 0 111




Champlin Park Youth Hockey

YTD Site Report

MC's Tap BWW Eim Creek Total FYE
Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin Brewing 2024.2025 Mo%

Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 Q.00 0.00 0.00
Interest 0.42 0.65 1.22 0.07 0.00 2.36 0.00
Raffle Gross 24,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,600.00

Raffle Prizes 5,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,250.00

Raffle Net 19,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,350.00 1,569
TipBoard Gross 11,940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,840.00

TipBoard Prizes 7,960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.960.00 66.67
TipBoard Net 3,880.00 (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,980.00 0.33
PuliTab Gross 784,185.00 1,345,728.00] 1,627,008.00] 22,999.00 0.00 3,779,920.00

PullTab Prizes 675,005.00 1,170,257.001 1,403,257.00] 18,350.00 0.00 3,266,869.00 86.43
PullTab Net 109,180.00 175,471.00 223,751.00 4,649.00 0.00 513,051.00 42.23
E-Gaming Gross 708,209.50 1,240,934 55| 2,775,166.50} 341,704.50 3,609.50 5,069,614.55

E-Gaming Prizes 612,093.35 1,052,104.66] 2,420 211.58] 294,623.46 2,827.62 4,390,860.67 86.61
E-Gaming Net 96,116.15 188,829.89 345,944,921 47,081.04 681.88 678,653.88 55.85
Pre Tax Income 228,626.57 364,301.54 569,697.14] 51,730.11 681.88 1,215,037.24 100.00
Taxes

Gambling Tax 1.644.75 0.00 0.00 (.00 0.00 1,644.75 0.14
Combined Receipis 65,421.51 113,791.91 173,310.37] 16,740.52 228.43 369,492.74 30.41
Board Fee (.1%]) 1.911.16 3,233.33 5,602.71 455.89 451 11,107.60 0.91
Total Gambling Tax 68,977.42 117,025.24 178,813.08f 17,196.41 232.94 382,245,089 31.46
Gross Profit After Tax 159,649.15 247,276.30 390,884.06{ 34,533.70 448.94 832,792.15 68.54
Expenses

Cost Of Sales 16,378.78 21,228.25 24,191.44 652.11 366.90 62,817.48 5.17
Compensation 39,706.45 42 081.08 55,199.80 2,066.89 99.74 139,152.96 11.45
Penalty/Interest 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00
Accounting 3,894.54 5,890.88 10,771.33 534.66 0.00 21,091.41 1.74
License/Bond 19.00 29.00 50.00 2.00 0.00 100.00 0.01
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 26,044 99 37,954.76 65,947.43 6,872.78 131.15 137,051.11 11.28
Electronic Equip/Fees 2579526 47,428.35 99,447.62! 10,675.64 236.84 183,581.71 15.11
Equipment 487.21 949.42 117.21 1,779.33 1,318.23 4,651.40 0.38
insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Misceltaneous 2,709.85 3,465.02 6,738.15 345,49 0.00 13,268.51 1.09
Cash Long/Short 243.01 812.43 440.14 -34.85 -51.40 1,409.33 0.12
Reimbursement-Excess cash short 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3.65 0.00 -3.65 0.00
Total Expenses 115,278.09 159,837.19 262,903,121  22,990.40 2,101.46 563,110.26 46.35
Net Profit 44 371.06 87,439.11 127,980.94] 11,543.30 -1,8652.52 269,661.89 22.20
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 68,977.42 117,025.24 178,813.08| 17,196.41 232.94 382,245.09 31.46
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 69,756.37 112,847.22 182,940.33F 14,849.03 296.61 380,689.56 31.33
980T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.01
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expenses 43,442 11 91,617.13 123,853.69| 13,800.68 -1,716.19 271,087.42 22.31
Contribution 80,565.42 121,598.13 225411.21] 141,677.57 (.00 439,252.33 36.15
Net Profit After Contributions -37,123.31 -29,981.00 -101,557.52 2,213.11 -1,716.18 -168,164.91 -13.84
INumber of Pulltab Games Closed 178 269 302 10 a 759




MINNESOTA - REVENUE

Lawful Gambling Monthly Tax Return

G1

reported on schedule B2's for the menth : g4

QOrganization name Federal ID number (FEIN} | Minnesota tax ID humber License number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 41-1714286 2713951 04865

Address [Clcheck if organization changed Email address Month/year reported

PO Box 38 1/2025

City State 2ip code Number of Sites

Champitin MN 55316 5

Number of puli-tab (paper and electronic), tipboard, Check all [ JAmended return [CIFHing under extension (see Instructions )
sports themed tipboard and paddleticket games that apply:

[CINo gaming activity this month [ IFinal Return (see Instructions )

This return includes {check ail that apply): [*f5chedute B2 [ Ischedule NRL [Ischedute ER ["JForm 67430 (February eniy)
A B c

Gross recelpts Prizes pald Net receipts
1 NOn-inKed BINEO..... s v s masssssmsenssssese st sssssssssssisass 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Raffies (if tax-exempt raffles were conducted,complete Schedule ER).vvvvvvvens. 2 24600.00 5250.00 19350.00
3 Paddle tickets......cenrecmnionemien s 0 games.minnninnnee. . 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Add lines L throUgh ... e meenssssmsrose &4 24600,00 5250.00 18350.00

5 Interest and other income (including advertising or sponsorship income; see

TSEPUCHIONS . vcevvrvrr s erssrersseressnsessersssessssens ins asssess s st sesmssens seespesastassssensrsamsssanisssnss O 0.34 0.34

6 Electronic linked BINEO...co s s B 13702.00 10827.98 2874.02
7 TIPDOArt.. s s T3 BAMEBS .o reererasises 7 2180.00 1460.00 730.00
8 Paper pullabs.....co s 111 Bames.. o sssinee s 8 563680.00 489767.00 73913.00
9 Electronic pull-abs........c.comvmnnemminne 0 games... s ienemannn 9 666548.50 §79764.75 86783.75
10 Sports-themed tipboards.........covvvnsemniens 0 BaMES...ccev v vrmrevessnnnnns A0 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Add lines 4 through 10, Line 11¢ Is your gross profits for the month.....cvveeee. 41 1270720.84 1087069.73 183651.11
12 Net recelpts tax (multiply line 4C by 8.56% [0.085]. If negative, Enter Ze10) . i sissmressmesseessssessosssneees L2 1644.75
13 Combined net receipts tax (from WOrKSHeet E, HNE LY. i v s sesssssssssssssss easssnsss sesssnss sessses i3 55040.88
14 Total tax before credits (add fines 12 and 13} 14 56685.63
15 Net receipts tax credit used (from Schedule NRL, column E).... i5 0.00
16 Exempt raftie tax credit {from Schedule ER, HNE F)...v i s s s e esss seesason 16 0.00
17 TYotal nonrefundable credit {add iNES 45 NG 16} it s isass s srsesasesssseressassssen i7 0.00
18 Subtract {ine 17 from line 14. If REgatiVe, ENLET ZET0.....iiis it v s st e ressssstsrsasresreresssssssessssmsssesnnsmsninns L8 56685.63
19 Combined net receipts tax credit (from Worksheet E, line A1; if NZALIVE) «viieeceeesinnecrismscesensssensssssessssesessssssssisenenns 19 0.00
20 Monthly regulatory fee (multiply line 11a by 0.425% (00125} issensssscesesresenseressenssres 20 1588.40
21 TOTAL TAX DUE OR REFUND (add lines 18, 19 81d 20)......cccncrimmmnsssscinsssneseisensessceissersmssssssssssrsrsrsssetsmssssssmensnnns 220 58274.03



22 Lawful purpose expenditures (from LGL00C) less MN DOR gaming taxes paid.......o.wenmnmmmnssmsan 22 112250.14

23 Total lawful purpose expenditures (add lines 21 and 22)........commmsmssss s, 23 170524.17

24 Allowable expenses (total of all Schedule A'S)...ausiss s s D0 90500.18
25 a  Starting cash banks per books (total of all Schedule A'S).....c.vmiimsmnen . 25 @ 37000.00
b Unreimbursed starting cash banks (total of all Schedule A'S)......cccovivmiiieisinvenie. 25 b 435.00
End-of-month cash balance in starting banks (subtract line 24b from 248).........cccvnriinnrinsnsrnssesssemssssssssmens 25 36565.00
Organization Net Profit Less Combined Recelpt Tax and Regulatory Fees Paid in the Month 20547.93

I declare that all Information on this summary and tax return is true, correct and complete.

Chief executive officer (print) Chief executive officer signature Date Daytime Phone

Gambling manager Gambling manager signature Date Daytime Phone

Preparer (print) . Name of firm Preparer signature _ Date Daytime Phone
CnetAS o +MN Gaming Services i g, 2(\3{2§ (651) 636-3060

Mail Form G1, schedules and any required attachments to:
Minnesota Revenue, Mail Station 3350, St. Paul, MN 55146-3350



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

QOrganization name License number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865

Site permit number

006

Location name Month/year reported
5-8 Grill & Bar 1/2025

A
Gross receipts

119865.00
84719.75
0.00
5458.00
0.00

0.00
24600.00
2190.00
0.00
Interest and 0ther INCOME ... e s 10 0.06
Add Hines 1 through 10 11 236832.81

Paper PUll-tabs........mmmmnmmersnanmnmmanaosnn 27 §8MES...

Electronlc Pull-tabs 0 games..,

PAPEI BINED. ottt iesscrusnessesssersnss s st s s b e e sy e e et s e s s e bt R
Electronic Linked BinEO. oo srrmisssserers e ssseses
(PT) Paddletickets (using minlwheel or similan.........ovevenene 0 Bames. ..o
(PW)} Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table)......cnnion. 0 MBS nrerirenrrensenennns
Raffles........c s isse e
TIPBOAS... v e (3 BANIBS e e

e 0 N e G b WN

Sports-themed tphoards. . s e o, 0 BBMES. s

=
kB

B

Prizes paid
104538.00
75763.75

0.00

3820.60

0.00
0.00

5250.00
1460.00

0.060

190832.35

12 Cost of gambling products patd during the menth {Include state and local sales tax and frelght Charges.........wr e
13 Compensation and PAYTON TXES. .. mmmerisiesssses s siessisssacesess o ereessers stserssass et sesessas s stseses et s ses sesseesens e sesasesssesesanessenssans

A4 Penalty and INETESt PAI 0N LAXES...c..irmrrirresssesssssisssssimsessasss s ssese srsesssses mrseesasessasssessaesearsesssens s sesas

15  Accounting services.. derer e ———————
16 Costs foranewor renewed gamb[lng manager's bond

17 Local Bovernment INVESHEBHON TEES, . i s sasees sesssst st et dmbs st st b8 8858 b e et e peos e rasesssereseneserne

18 Rent pald for conducting lawful gambling....

A9 E10CIONIC PUIIAD GAIME FEES..muimmiimmssisisesisssssssisecesssssossssssors 11 et sessssessssves a4 o o o481 85015888 st 48 bR R e 48 sttt et yerre

20 Electronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees... S,
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not |[St8d above

22 gash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around arnount)
23 Relmbursement for excess cash shortages (1his 15 8 NEZalVE AMOUND i e e smssase st s st sras e sesee e ees

24 Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 thTOUEh 28 it ssresessers e sessssssssss sesssessesssess

25 Starting cash DANKS PEr BOOKS (SIHE TEEOTAS).uuuuuimrreirursiesssassessssceres msssssssssessssssastesssessesss sessmss seeesssseressssorssssassssssess s ssssnees

26 Unrelmbursed starting cash Banks.....ownon wis

27 Total starting cash banks (SUDLIAGE IINE 26 FIOM HNE 25)....urerieriserssiesssesssssssss s sess resesesssss sesssetsasssasses seassesvsnssserensesvessseress

ollar vaiue of ending inventory on the last day of the manth for this site.

Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 PErcant 18X ... i v iss s s s s e

29 Net prof;t less state taxes assessed on fawful gambling (11C - 24 - AG8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *)....
*#* |nclude taxes pald of 114908.06 in the current menth from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply In Fellowing Month

Comblined Recipts Tax Aflocatlon= 16.22 % of : 55040.88 =
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 19350.00 =
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 236832.81 =

1

8927.91
164475

286.04
0868.70

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

C
Net receipts
15327.00
8956.00
0.00
1637.40

0.00

0.00
19350.00
730.00
0.00

0.06
46000.46

2754.43
5631.01
0.00
282.10
6.00
0.00
4286.32
3047.40
253.84
823.14
48.24
0.00
17126.48

7800.00
0.00

7800.00

2683.22

17375.92



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865

Site permit number

0a7

Locatlon name Month/year reported
Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1/2025

C 0~ bW

=
B b

12
i3
14
is
i6
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

A B

Paper PUlHahs...commrsnosnsissines 48 BAMES e seresasnes

Electronic PUIADS .o e s o et nisas ssveses sssmerss 0 BamMeS.rininnns
0.00

PAPET BINEO. ciciiasismsenines iminsnis onitssniassinestnrsasietasen errsasaeeevare 1e1s snssans van s saas e seas ssssnmsens
Electronic LINKed BiNE0 .. e v merimvsarsrasesssessess s resssnse sess sssss sesemssmssassosssesasasi sss

(PW) Paddietickets (using paddiewhee! table}...uuiminn 0 Bames.numm i 0.00
0.00
0.00

0.60

RAMTIES st i e s s b b s eyt R R T L e e e
TIPBOEIOS. v ers s srer s srvrvns s es s saas erassssasres 0 BaMES.icrnreesemsenenes
Sports-themed Hphoards.c. e s———— 0 BE2MES. e iercaeneres
Interest and Other MCOIME s i s s s e 10 0.09

1
2
3
4
{PT) Paddietickets (using miniwheel of simHar.....cuemerinn 0 games.....cvvereveeenennes 5 0.00
8
7
8
g

Gross receipts Prizes paid
220672.00 193459.00
241706.75 205678.05

0.00

2933.90 2493.81

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Add lines 1 through 10 i1 465312.74 401630.86

Cost of gambling products paid during the month (ihclude state and local sales tax and freight charges......ouinnn.
Compensation and payrofl taXes.....u i

Penalty and interest pald on taxes...
Accounting services..
Costs for a new or renewed gambllng manager's imncf

Local government Investigation fees
Rent pald for conducting Jawful BAmMBING ..o oo s ssar s s sastsas1 s sebasstsebs bttt e e menrersnenre
Electronic Pulltab Game Fees...

Electronic Linked Bingo Proavider Fees... s
Other miscelianeous allowable expenses not Iisted above
Cash fong or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount)
Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount)
Total allowable expenses (add IINES 22 thTOUBH 23).iiie i ieiiemmrrssrros i esseiseins s sesssses sssses s e s ssssssenesessssas senss

Starting cash banks Per BOOKS (SILE TECOTES) i cerrirrmrssiar s e rsist e e s st ssaesersess sist s e asbas RS e it b erie 1o
Unreimbursed starting cash banks... -
Total starting cash banks (subtract Ilne 26 from iine 25)

Dollar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
freight charges or the 1.7 Percant taXu. e s s s e e rere

Net profit less state taxes asseed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *)...wv..
*#* [nelude taxes paid of 21034.49 in the current month from previous month activity,
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply In Following Month

Combined Recipts Tax Allecation= 38.76 % of : 55040.88 = 21333.43
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 = 0.00

i2
13
14
ib
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 465312.74 = 581.64

21915.07

[

Net receipts
27213.00
36028.70

0.00
440,09

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.09
63681.88

3886.51
5880.58
0.00
423.15
0.00
0.00
6954 .69
9331.93
49,23
621.12
296.23
0.00
27453.44

9000.00
315.60

8685.00

2260.31

15193.95




MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865

Site permit number

0oa

Location name Month/year reported
MC's Tap House 1/2025

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
B
9

o
BB

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

A B

Paper PUabs ... 39 BAMES .o
Electranic PUMaDs... ... s e s sssassesenn 0 BaMES.ieccecercrrerens

Paper BINEO... v isismsssies s imrssssses s insssristssss smcarssesese essnsesessse eses s sesa sesssss sessene 0.00

Electron]e LiNKed BINEO.. .o i ssisscenmesensrsissssisinsst s onissssesers s as sesssssessons

(PW) Paddietickets {using paddlewheel lable).....covvveivnins 0 games.........ovvunvirerenns 0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Interest and OTHEr ICOME ... e s st st asas s sab bt bt e s s e ee e smessemmerssepessen 10 0.18

3 LT U O A RO
TIDBOANAS . iisisssirsensrsssmsems s sesssemse e sasebass s s enve e e b e 0 ZaMes....vrmsisienes

1
2
3
4
(PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similan........cc.coovvveee. 0 2aMEeS..cv e 5 0.00
6
7
8
Sports-themed HPhoards.... ..o s 0 Eames. ... 9

Gross recelpts Prizes paid
223143.00 191770.00
267284.75 235356.85

0.00

2897.90 2463.21

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Add lines 1 through 10 11 493325.83 429580.06

Cost of gambling products pald during the month (include state and local sales tax and frelght charges
Compensation and payroll taXes.........e v o

Penalty and interest paid on taxes....

Accounting services...

Costs for a new or renewed gambllng manager's bond

Local government Investigation fees
Rent paid for conducting FawlUl G8mBDIINE. ... itissies v serssrresare e semse sessess sesssassmsinscosss sessssnessss rossesasassassa et ssnssanssesa sesssan
Electronic Pulliab Game Fees...

Electronic Linked Bingo Provlder Fees

QOther miscellaneous allowable expenses not llsted above

Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amounl) .
Relmbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount)o.. .
Total allowable expenses (add liNES 12 thTOUEN 23).uuuiiiiiiiiis i e terersrsssssnssassssssass sasssssissssnsssesssres esesesvesersstsesesass

Starting cash Danks Per DOOKS (SHE TECOTUS). ..t rmsimes e rrerssrsesesesssssasesessess rarssessesinss ess sens saressse sesssrasasssebs renssassanes
Unreimbursed starting cash bankas... "
Total starting cash banks (subtract ﬂne 26 from ilne 25)

Dollar value of ending Inventory on the last day of the month for this site.

Do not nclude sales tax, frelght charges or the 1.7 PEICENT LK. . rooiomim s s st ssnse

29

Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...**)..........
** |nclude taxes paid of 36165.97 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in FollowIng Month

Combined Reclpts Tax Allocation= 38.79 % of : 55040.88 = 21351.49
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 %of: 0.00 = 0.00

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of 493325.83 = 616.66

21968.15

c
Net recelpts

31373.00
31927.90
0.00
434,69

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.18
63735.77

3578.45
7175.02
6.00
814.95
0.00

0.00
10838.86
16325.90
68.15
970.48
200.51
0.00
39972.32

10200.00
0.00

10200.00

2775.99

-12402.52



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organization hame License number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 0t1

Site permit number

Location name Month/year reported
Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin 1/2025

A B C
Gross receipts Prizes pald Net receipts

0.00 0.00 0.00
72279.75 62202.10 10077.65
0.00 0.00 0.00
2318.70 1970.89 347.81
0.00 4.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.01 0.01
74598.46 64172.99 10425.47

Paper Pull-tabs........... 0 BaMeS...ccrrrmrierrinanne

Etectronlc Pull-tabs.... 0 BAMES..cviimirininininiinins

PAPEE BINEO i ietirererrriass s resss s sssssessas e s veess e s 280 LA SRS b b s e e b
Electronie LINKed BiNE0. i i i inisisenssess st testesas b iecenssvessonssars s savesesasasavaa e
{PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or simklar.......coevrrernnn. 0 Bames....overanienainens
(PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel tahle)......mereremenres 0 BBMES. e,
RATTIES ittt ittt e st e s s R R bkt EA s s e
TIPBOBIS. . s e G s 0 BamMes. ..
Sports-themed tiphoards. v rmir o 0 EBMES.iniismsinerinenas

O BN D AW N R
[T RN ¢ AN TR T

7Y

=]
[ny
[=]

Interest and OTRET INCOME (v s sessemse e v s sems s b st b
Add lines 1 through 10

%N

=
=
b

12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges.....omnon 12 124 53
13 Compensation AN PAYFOIl tAXES...uu et seseeresorsrssessossntvensesstses s s sses st s b3 48 402 s s s s raranevere sens e snesenrasesasmasssonemen 13 317.40
14 Penalty and interest paid on taxes.... 14 0.00
18 Accounting services.. 15 47.02
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bond 16 0.00
17 Lacal government investigation fees 17 0.00
18  Rent pald fOr CONBUCHNG [IWHIL BAMIDINE e crcrenvensiesvsrssimrasesssisess o ssasscssasnns esss sesssoss eoss et ses s st s st ss st s sensseesssevesen 18 1617.67
19 ELECONIE PUIREAE GAME FBES uuuumiuimirecsrusmsssesmsrerestsisssmssinssistsarsssassossatisestsssson st sessoss ossasss s sess s sass s st sasasat esssassesssossemssesssmsemasses 19 2605.29
20  FEfeclronic Linked Bingo Prowder Fees.., 20 67.15
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not Ilsted ahove 21 31017
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 22 2.54
23  Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this 15 @ NEZAIVE AMOUNL)........oveevervressmessersssesssesssessoss essssssnens 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (A0d Hnes 12 tIOUEN 23} s i misississ ot ssee e e ssiesirebeesersressasmareserssesasassssesmnns 24 509177

25 5000.00
26 0.0¢

27 5000.00

25 Starting cash DANKS PEr BOOKS (SHE TBEOTAS)....c..vmmresmsmmesesisimsarsssesasmsassssssss seasiecesacsensssrossssesessronsssesessestsessessees s rasesessmsesseees
28 Unreimbursed starting cash banks...
27 Total stariing cash banks {subtract Hne 26 from Ilne 25)

28 Dollar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site.

Do not include any sales tax, freight Charges or the 1.7 PEICEINE TAX. i i rersssscererssarsesesersisaseressreasssssensssnsss sesssens 28 345.78

t roflt less state taxes assesed on lawful gambling (11.C - 24 - A0B: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Pald...**).......... 29 1725.83

*+ Include taxes pald of 3607.87 inthe eurrent month from previous month activity,
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Foliowing Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 6.35 % of : 55040.88 = 349253
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of : 0.00= 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of ; 74588.46 = 83.25
3585.78



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organization hame License number Slte permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 012

Location name Month/year reported
Elm Creek Brewing 1/2025

A B c
Gross recelpts Prizes pald Net recelpts

0.00 0.00 0.00
557.50 764.00 -206.50
0.00 0.00 0.00
93.50 79.47 14.03
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
651.00 843,47 -192.47

Paper PUHabS....i s s cecnsa 0 ames...cvrmrnirerrenes
Efectronlc Pull-4abs.... i i i sssaesanss 0 BaMES.niiiiin.
Paper BiINEO s s vessenssnses

Electronic LINKed BiNBo... i e ssisses s s snesssssarssssasessssssans
{PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar......coveevennne G games..innsnin.
(PW) Paddletickets (using paddiewheel table)......nnns 0 EBMES.ccnrerisriesieraenns
RAITIES crt sttt crrss s s s s st e e s s ss s R e e s b e e v ra Rt
TIPROAKES. ...t inr st s s s bt e e 0 Bames.o e

Q0 N bW N R

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Sports-themed Hpboards. ... e 0 BaMES. e s rerens

=

o
[T
o

Interest and other NCOME .. —
Add lines 1 through 10

=

[%9
=Y
%Y

12  Cost of gambling products paid during the month (Include state and local sales tax and freight charges.... 12 0.00
13 COMPENSALION NI PAYTOI LAXES. ... rrevesesessrsrerssessesssarsssssncrsssssess aresess erssat sesssers asas sssssossesat e sesensoss s sesssass st et s sess st s s semann 13 99.74
14 Penalty 1A INEETESE PAIA O LBXES.uumriumiisrssosisonisssstssssscsssesssseossseses e sssesesesssess s saesss e e s s st et RBE RS RS RS 14 0.00
15 Accounting services.. 15 0.00
16 Costs for a new or renewed gamb[lng manager's bond 16 0.00
17 Loeal government investigation fees 17 0.00
18 Rent pald for conducting laWiil EAMBINE .. e messseresissesessmmsssssesssssssseene e i8 131.15
19  FElectronic Pulltab Game Fees... . 19 236.29
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees......... 20 0.55
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not i:sted above L LSS R R IR AR BB b sr e T 21 388.78
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 223 -0.34
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this Is a negative amount) 23 0.00
24 Tolal allowable expenses (2da IIes 12 ThIOUED 23). . messsimnnrism i sssrsess s eessessssseres oessessssssssssesss sessessse 24 856.17

25 5000.00

25 Starting cash DANKS PO DOOKS (511 T@COIES] ..uu e imummarareesssessassesssoss serssesess s ssssesssomees e sesssevesessares ety ees oaeesesasessesssesssomssoesen 120,00
26 .

28 Unreimbursed starting cash banks...
27 act IIne 26 from Ilne 25) 27 4880.00

28 Dollar value of ending inventory n the last day of the month for this site,
Do not Include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 PEFCENE taX..... i ensss et srars e st sessssssseses 28 337.62

29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (14C - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *).......... 29 -1345.25
** Include taxes pald of 296.61 in the current month from previous month activity,
Recommended Tax Allocation from Gurrent Month Activity to Apply in Followlng Month

Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= -0.12 % of : 55040.88 = -64.48
Net Recelpts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 651.00 = 0.81
-63.67
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Minnesota Gambling Control Board

Lawful Gambling Fund Reconciliation

LG 100F

Organization name License number Month/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 112026
1 End-of-month checking account balance from bank statements (include from all checking accounts)....uersmererns 1 228612.98
2 Deposits made during the month that are not included on bank statement.......ciniirererssrssesesseessssssssesssons 2 0.00

Add TINes 1 and 2. —— e AR e 228612.98
3  Checks written during the month that are not included on bank statement 3 514571
4 End-of-month reconciled checking account balance (SUBIACt IBE 4 oM [INE 3).iccirrmiiensrressssessreessssessssesssessssassesessesesas 4 223467 .27
5  End-of-month cash balance in starting cash banks (from this month's Form G4, line 25)....cnuu.. 5 36565.00
6  Cash received but not deposited by month end from sales of games reported on LGLO0A (do not list

AMOUNES INCIUAE ON [N 2 BBOVE)ewwuuuueeecrsssissssmsmmssesss st ssiss st ssssssiss s bessssmmseesessensesessseneesessessresses 8 17989.00

Total in savings accounts and other non-checking AcCoUNES ... 7 40032.42

Fund loss requests for profit carryover adjustments submitted to Gambling Control Board, but not

yet acted upon by the BOAI.......mmsmn e -~ 0.00
9  Amounts to be reimbursed for denied fund loss requests, or for fund losses for which a profit g 0.00

carvover adiustment has not been reauested..... .
10 End-of-month value of merchandise prize inventory . . 10 2532.59
11 Other additions .......... e ——— ST 11 0.00

.......... 12 97129.01

13 Linked bingo prize amount payable to (receivable from) linked bingo provider.....errenessressee 13 1327.78
14 Receipts deposited from games still in play that are not included on LGLODA...........cveereenvenervesssseens 14 0.00
15 End-of-month amount due for loans made to gambling fund..... 15 0.00
16 Total unpaid invoices for merchandise Prizes.....uueen 16 0.00
17 Calendar raffle and other prizes reported on an LG100A that have not yet been paid to winner(s)... 17 5250.00
18 Other subtractions ... " 18 -25084.27
19 Total subtractions (add Nes 13 ThroUBh L8)... s sssssssssr e sssssssssssssssssssssessssesresesseseessseesssaseasassssaseassns 19 -18516.49
20 Reconciled gambling fund balance (subtract line 19 from sum of [ines 4 antd 12} erereecomerienes 20 339112.77
21 Gross profits for the month (total of all schedulss A, N8 1AC) ... sesssessmsessssseessssessssrsssrsesses 21 183651.11
22 Total lawful purpose expenditures (Total from LG100C) S ———- 29 184853.14
23 Allowable expenses ( Form G1, line 28)..cuenrinne e . 23 20500.18
24 Profit carryover increase (decrease) (line 21 (288 SUM 0f NES 22 AN 23)uceuurrecorresmrressresessessenss 24  -91702.21
25  Profit carryover (from prior month's Schedule F, INe 27} ecrsemreessersesess o5 430814.98
26 Approved adjustments by the Gambling Control Board {required written approval)....o..cu. . 26 0.00
27 Profit carryover for this month (add lines 24 through 26) ,,,,, e 27 339112.77
28  Profit carryover varlance (subtract fine 27 from 20; if lines 20 and 27 do not match, see INStructionsh.eesen 28 0.00

the space below, briefly explain other additions reported on iine 11
nd/or other subtractions reported on line 48:
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LG1012 Worksheet - Lawful Purgose

hamplin Park Hockey Assoc
_From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

A B Cc D E F G

Month/Year Gross profits Col C,from  Total Gross  TotalLPE  ColumnF  Lawful % of Gross profit to
this month tastmonth  profittotalto  this month  From Last purpose date Col, F divided
G1, Line date Col, A+ F,line 22 Month to this date by Col, C [Do not
10C Col, B Col, D + Col E round up % amount]
712024 154,159.24 0.00 154,159.24 206,718.50 0.00 206,718.50 134.09%
8/2024 164,292.92 154,159.24 318,452,186 22,262.10 206,718.50 228,980.60 71.90%
9/2024 163,443.23 318,452.16 481,895.39 56,238.20 228,980.60 285,218.80 59.19%
10/2024 173,160.31 481,8985.39 655,055,70 82,225.90 285,218.80 367,444.70 56.09%
11/2024 164,859.18 655,055.70 819,914.88 59,644.18 367,444.70 427,088.88 52.05%
1212024 211,471.25 819,914.88 1,031,386.13 208,149.87 427,088.88 635,238.75 61.59%
1/2025 183,651.11 1,031,386.13 1,215,037.24 184,853.14 635,238.75 820,091.89 67.50%
212025
3/2025
4/2025
5/2025
6/2025
12-MONTH RATING PERIOD PROBATION,
For each 12-month period beginning July 1, a licensed organization will be An organization that fails 1o expend a mirimum of 30% of gross profits on lawful
evaluated by the Gambling Control Board todetermine a rating based on purposes each year {(July to June) is automatically on probation effective July 1
the percentage of annual gross profits spent on lawful purpose expenditures.  for oneyear. The organization must increase their rating to a mininum of 30% or
it is not a rating of its overall lawful gambling operation. be subject to sanctions by the Board.
% Spent on
Lawful Purpose*  Rating EXCEPTION.
more than 50% ............ Sstar  FeRRRE An organization that conducts lawful gambling in a location where the primary
businessis bingo {bingo hall) must expend a minimum of 20% of gross profits on
more than 40% ............ 4 star KR KK lawful purposes each year (July to June).
more than 30% .............. Jstar  devevie
mare than 20% .............. 2 star sk One year automatic probation
more than 10% ..c........... tstar o One year automatic probation

13 Feb 2025 1:39:17 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of t



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

5-8 Grill & Bar

——
Month Gross receipts
this month
LLG100A, Line
11A

7/2024 179,308.81

8/2024 180,122.81

9/2024 9 :

1012024 253,538.06

11/2024  254,169.31

12/2024 233,274.06

1/2025 © 236,832.81

2/2025

3/2025

412025

5/2025

6/2025

191,689.06

Co; A L

0.003

537.93

540.37
575.07

760.61
762.51
699.82
710.50

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

* Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for sach booth-op and or
owned site

* DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op

* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic pull-tabs or elsectronic linked bingo
conducted by the lessor al a booth-op site.

Actual cash short or Excess shortage Carryover from  year-to-date
(cash long) of previous month excess shortage
Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col,
Col.B-Col.C D+Col.E

467 542,60 0.00 542,60

87.50 452.87 542.60 995.46

63.53 511.54 995.46 1,507.00

54.63 705.98 1,507.00 2,212.85

-39.76 802.27 2,212.99 3,015.25

33.54 666.28 3,015.25 3,681.54

48,24 662.26 3,681.54 4,343.79

f Col, F for June Is negalive, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.

13 Feb 2025 1:39:30 PM

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of &



‘Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages.

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

w
Monih Gross receipls
this month
LG100A, Line
11A
712024 44,213.01
812024 25,635.76
9/2024 49,714.36
10/2024 6557251
11/2024 57,372.96
12/2024 47,596.51
1/2025 74,598.46
212025 o
3/2025
42025
5/2025
6/2025

éol. A*
0.003

132.64

76.91
149.14
196.72
172.12
142.79

293,80 PR

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc |
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865 |

* Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for each booth-op and or
owned site

* DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op

* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic pull-tabs or elsectronic linked bingo
conducled by the lessor al a booth-op site,

o ) 5 e
Actual cash short or Excess shortage Carryover from  year-to-date
{cash long) of previous month excess shortage
Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
Col.B-Col.C : D+Col. E

248 13512 0.00 13542

-4.45 81.36 135.12 216.48

3.65 145.49 216.48 361.97

-14.06 210.78 361.97 572,75

-11.33 183.45 572.75 756.20

-8.72 151.51 756.20 907.71

2.54 221.26 907.711 1,128.96

f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambiing account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this workshest
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.

13 Feb 2025 1:39:30 PM

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 2 of &



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc |
From: Ju} 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 0_4865

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

* Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for each booth-op and or
owned site

* DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op

* DO NOT use this worksheet for efectronic puil-tabs or elsectronic linked bingo
conducted by the lessor at a booth-op site,

g 5 . —— .
Month Gross receipts Col. A*  Actual cash short or Excess shortage Carryover from  year-to-date
this month 0.003 (cash iong) of previous month excess shortage
L.G100A, Line Schedute A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
11A Col.B-Col.C D+ColE
712024 320,485.25 961.46 156.37  805.09 0.00 805.09
8/2024 296,438.80 889.32 121.90 767.42 805.09 1,572.50
9/2024 351,846.44 1,055.54 4911 1,104.65 ©1,572.50 2,677.15
10/2024 © 390,000.04 1,170.03 69.77  1,100.26 2,677.15 3,777.41
11/2024  368,739.09 1,106.22 85.31 102001 377741 | 4,798.32
1272024 393,831.84 1,181.50 13196 104954  4,798.32 5,847.85
112025 46531274  1,395.94 29623 1,009.71 584785  6947.56
o . . o .
3/2025
412025
512025
6/2025

f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sourcas by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it lo Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.

13 Feb 2025 1:3%:30 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc. Page 3of 5



Worksheet CS — Cash Shdﬁagés

Elm Creek Brewing

A 5 o 5 - g
Month Gross receipts Col. A*  Actual cash shortor Excess shortage Carryover from  year-to-date
this month 0.003 {cash long) of previous month excess shortage
LG100A, Line Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
11A Col.B-Col. C D+Col. E
712024 '
8/2024
G/2024
10/2024
11/2024 ~0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
1212024 2,058.50 8.88 5106 59.94 0.00 59.94
1/2025 651.00 1.95 034 2.29 59.94 62.23
212025 - |
3/2025
472025
512025
6/2025
f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this workshee!
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Baard or the Department of Revenus.
| Charitabie GambEinQ Made Easy, 1nc; ” Page 4 of &

13 Feb 2025 1:39:30 PM

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865

* Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shorlages for each booth-op and or

owned site
* DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op
* DO NOT use this workshest for electronic pull-tabs or elsectronic linked binge

conducted by the lessor al a booth-op site.




Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

MC's Tap House

o
Month Gross receiplts
this month
LG100A, Line
1A
712024 573,822.02
812024 685,031.72
9/2024 650,216.52
1072024 599,262.08
1112024 670,068.12
12/2024 730,439.43
1/2025 493,325.83
212025 .
312025
412025
5/2025
6/2025

Col. A*
0.003

1721.47
2,055.10
1,950.65
1,797.79
2,010.20
2,191.32
1,479.98

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc |
~From: Jul 2024 To: Jun 2025, License: 04865 |

* |Jse this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for each booth-op and or

owned sile
* DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op
* DO NOT use ihis worksheet for electronic pull-tabs or elsectronic linked bingo

conducled by the lessor at a booth-op site.

Actual cash short or Excess shortage Carryover from  year-to-date
{cash long) of previous month excess shortage
Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
Col.B-Col.C D+Col. E

060 172087 000 172087

145.99 1,909.11 1,720.87 3,629.97

49.08 1,901.57 3,629.97 5,631.54

-0.63 1,798.42 5,631.54 7,329.96

106.12 1,905.08 7,329.96 9,235.04

-60.53 2,251.85 9,235.04 11,486.89

200.51 1,279.47 11,486.89 12,766.36

f Col, F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambting account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.

13 Feb 2025 1:39:30 PM

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

Page 5 of 5



MINNESOTA - REVENUE E
Worksheet E ¢ Lawful Gambling Combined Receipts Tax

Complete this schedule to determine if you owe tax on combined receipts. Report gambling activity from July 1 through June 30 of
the next year. Start over at zero each July 1. Keep this schedule to use when completing next month’s Worksheet E. Do not mail it
to the Minnesota Department of Revenue.

Federal ID number Minnesota tax ID number License number
41-17142886 2713951 (4865
Organization name Month/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 1/2025
Interest and other income (from this month€s Form G1, line 5, Colunmtn Cl ..o oo v vvve v vnnnss . 1 0.34
Receipts from electronic linked bingo games (from this month¢s Form G4, line 6, Column C)... . 2 2874.02
Receipts from tipboard games (from this monthés Form G1,line 7, Column C). .. v v v v v v e 3 730.00
Receipts from paper pull-tab games (from this monthés Form G4, line 8, Colurmn €) ............ 4 73813.00
Receipts from electronic pull-tab games (from this monthés Form G1, line 9, Column ) ........ 6 86783.75
Addines L throBER B. .. ... i it e et ve e i s et et e e i 6 164301.11
Amout from last monthés Worksheet E, line 8 {enter zero If this is the July WorksheetE)....... 7 1031386.13
e o I T = T« 8 1195687.24
Go to the table below, determine the tax for line 8 and enterithere .............cvvvvve von v o} 369492.73
Amount from fast monthes Worksheet E, line 9 {enter zero if this is the July Schedule E)......... 10 314451.85
Combined receipts tax due (subfract line 20 from lINE B v v vv v vrivrnr it rainnrsseaanranss 14 55040.88

Enter the result here and on this month's Form G1. If positive, enter on line 13 of Form G1. if
negative, enter the amount on line 19 of Form G41.

Combined Receipts Tax Table
Iffine8is:

subtract from muitiply
over but no more than fine 8 result by add
$0 $87,500 8% (.08) $0
$87,500 $122,500 $87,500 17% (.47) $7,000
$122,500 $157,600 $122,500 25% {.25) $12,950
$157,500 $457,500 33.5% (.335) $21,700
Enter the result on line S above.,




Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account All

Gaegoy . o o ; T
S Date S = Mendor 5$_e_ria_|# S
A01 - 501(0)(3) and (4) -
112,250.14
10Jan 20256 62482  Champlin Park Youth 5-8 Grill & Bar 501¢3 20,205.03 0.00
Hockey
10Jan 2025 62482  Champlin Park Youth Buffalo Wild Wings of 501c¢3 3,367.50 0.00
Hockey Champlin
10Jan 2025 62482  Champlin Park Youth Clive's Roadhouse Champli 501¢e3 30,307.54 0.00
Hockey
10 Jan 2025 62482  Champlin Park Youlh MC's Tap House 501c3 58,370.07 0.00
Hockey
AO8T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes and Fees -72,603.00
20 Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Depariment of 5-8 Grill & Bar Lawful Gaming  11,498.06 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Department of Buffalo Wiid Wings of Lawful Gaming 3,607.87 0.00
Revenue Champlin Tax
20Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Department of Clive's Roadhouse Champli Lawful Gaming 21,034.49 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Depariment of EIm Creek Brewing Lawiul Gaming 296.61 0.00
Revenue Tax
20 Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Department of MC’s Tap House Lawful Gaming 36,165.97 0.00
Revenue Tax
Accounting and Legal Services -1,567.22
10.Jan 2025 62483  MN Gaming Services 5-8 Grill & Bar 126341 28210 0.00
10Jan 2025 62483 MN Gaming Services Buffalo Wild Wings of 126341 47.02 0.00
Champlin
10Jan 2025 62483 MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 126341 42315 0.00
10Jan 2025 62483  MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 126341 814.95 0.00
Check Prize: Raffle -5,250.00
22 Jan 2025 D-Debit Cash 5-8 Gril & Bar 5,250.00 0.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes -19,113.75
16 Jan 2025 62480  Midwest insurance 5-8 Grill & Bar audit adjustment 9.00 0.00
Company policy#
0101WP101550
113
10Jan 2025 62480  Midwest Insurance Buffale Wild Wings of audit adjustment 1.50 0.00
Company Champlin policy#
0101WP101550
113
10 Jan 2025 62480  Midwest Insurance Clive's Roadhouse Champli audit adjustment 13.50 0.00
Company policy#
C101WP101550
113
10 Jan 2025 62480  Midwest Insurance MC's Tap House audit adjustment 26.00 0.00
Company policy#
0101WP101550
113
15Jan 2025 62484  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 285.10 0.00
15Jan 2025 62485  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 565.18 0.00
15 Jan 2025 62486 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Giill & Bar 210.42 0.00
15 Jan 2025 62487  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1,575.56 0.00
15 Jan 2025 62488  Peggy A Harly 5-8 Grill & Bar 462,00 0.00
15 Jan 2025 62489  Danielie Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 513,10 0.00
13 Feb 2025 1:38:32 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, In¢. Page 1 of 13




Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account AII

Gategory ST e ER o
RS Daie “CK#. . Vendor: . Premise SR --'-1.:-_5F_’ay_r_nen_t' '-Depo_SIt ' Total
154an 2025 62490  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 249.52 0.00
15Jan 2025 62491  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 230,10 0.00
15Jan 2025 62492  Kelly lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 260.43 0.00
15Jan 2025 62493  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 217.15 0.00
Mengelkoch
15Jan 2025 62494 Carolee APeterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 348.20 0.00
15Jan 2025 62495  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 44643 0.00
15Jan 2025 62496  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 822,30 0.00
15Jan 20256 62497  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 337.86 0.00
Schumann
15Jan 2025 62498  Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 319.17 0.00
15Jan 2025 62499  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 411,12 0.00
Fletcher
15Jan 2025 62500 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 400.90 0.00
15Jan 2025 62501  Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 230.87 0.00
15Jan 20256 62502  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 230.47 0.00
154an 2025 D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,498.40 0.06
15 Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar 347.00 0.00
Revenue
31Jan 2025 62510 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Girill & Bar 365.58 0.00
31Jan 2025 62511 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grilt & Bar 123.34 0.00
31Jan 2025 62512  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 433.72 0.00
31Jan 2025 62513  Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grifl & Bar 403.43 0.06
31Jan 2025 62514  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,575.56 0.00
31Jan 2025 62515  Peggy A Harty 5.8 Grill & Bar 316.95 0.00
31Jan 20256 62516  Danielle Mildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 640.86 0.00
31Jan 2025 62517  Apiil Huchel 5-8 Grilt & Bar 188,14 0.00
31Jan2025 62518 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 182.85 0.00
31Jan 2025 62519 Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 226,13 0.00
Mengelkoch
31Jan 2025 62520  Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 36.53 0.00
31Jan 2025 62521  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 431.12 0.00
31Jan 2025 62522 Brenda Schmilt 5-8 Grilt & Bar 781.57 0.00
31Jan 2025 62523  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.21 0.00
Schumann
31Jan2025 62524  Aliison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 429.38 0.00
Fletcher
31Jan 2025 62525 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 306.77 0.00
31Jan 2025 62526  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 459.33 0.00
31Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Unemployment  5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00 0.00
Insurance
31Jan 2025 D-Debit Payroll Allocation 5-8 Grill & Bar -13,441.74 0.00
31Jan 2025 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Buffato Wild Wings of 315.90 0.00
Champlin
31Jan 2025 D-Bebit Payroll Allocation Ciive's Roadhouse Champli 5,877.08 0.00
31Jan 2025 D-Debit Payroll Allocation Elm Creek Brewing 99.74 0.00
31Jan 2025 D-Debit Payroll Allocaticn MC's Tap House 7,149.02 0.00
E-Linked Bingo Provider -438,92
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account Ail

Category ey i e o : : G Sk 3
“Date CCK#. 2 Vendor: oo Premise i ._Se_rl_ai _# er -'-D_ep_os_!t f 'Total '. B
10 Jan 2025 62479  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 31 Dec 2024 61.88 0.00
Champlin
10Jan 2025 62478  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of Sales Tax 5.27 0.00
Champlin

10 Jan 2025 82479  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 31 Dec 2024 45.36 0.00

10 Jan 2025 62479  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhause Champli Sales Tax 3.87 0.00

10Jan 2025 62479  Pllot Games, Inc Elm Creek Brewing 31 Dec 2024 0.51 0.00

10 Jan 2025 62479  Pilot Games, Inc Elm Creek Brewing Sales Tax 0.04 0.00

10 Jan 2025 62479  Pilot Games, Inc MC'’s Tap House 31 Dec 2024 62.80 0.00

10Jan 2025 62479  Pilol Games, Inc MC's Tap House Sales Tax 5.35 0.00

10Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond {2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Dec 2024 1.71 0.00
aclivity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Dec 2024 6.84 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Dec 2024 0.90 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Dec 2024 8.19 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Dec 2024 10.26 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Dijamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Dec 2024 441 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025  D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Dec 2024 4.23 0.00
aclivity)

10.Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Dec 2024 2.52 0.00
activity)

10Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Dec 2024 25.11 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 20256 D-Debit Diamond {2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Dec 2024 8.55 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Dec 2024 24.48 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Dec 2024 5.67 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond {2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 30 Dec 2024 5.67 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 31 Dec 2024 0.90 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debil Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 9,32 0.00
activity)

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond {2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Jan 2025 7.47 0.00
activity)

17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar 03 Jan 2025 12.69 0.00
activity)

17Jan 2025 D-Debil Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Jan 2025 5.67 0.00
activity)

17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Jan 2025 1.62 0.00
activity)

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Jan 2025 12.51 0.00
activity)
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account: All

Categury v ST e Memo[ i e :
5 - Date CK# - Vendor: o oo Premise S_er_zal #- Payment o .--De_.p_os_ll_-..'-.TOlal o
17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Jan 2025 4.05 0.00
activity)
17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5.8 Grill & Bar 08 Jan 2025 5.31 0.00
activity)
17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Jan 2025 1.53 0.00
activity)
17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 106 Jan 2025 1.08 0.00
activity)
17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar i1 .Jan 2025 10.35 0.00
activity)
17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Jan 2025 49.68 0.00
activity)
17Jan 2025 D-Debit  Diamond {2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Jan 2025 6.57 0.00
activity)
17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Jan 2025 4.50 0.00
activity)
17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Jan 2025 1.44 0.00
aclivity)
17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 10.61 0.00
activity)
E-Pulitab Equipment and Revenue Share -31,546.81
03 Jan 2025 B-Dehit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1882711 2,252,04 0.00
Corporation
15Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Buffalo Wiid Wings of 10111650 2,605.29 0.00
Champlin
15Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Clive's Roadhouse Champli 10111651 9,331.93 0.00
15 Jan 2025 D-Deblt MN Gambling Supply Elm Creek Brewing 10111652 236.29 0.00
15Jan 2025 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply MC's Tap House 10111653 16,325.90 0.00
16 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886624 795.36 0.00
Corporation
Gambling Product -10,343.92
03 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Giill & Bar 9675833 225.95 0.00
Incorporated
03 Jan 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9676153 158.77 0.00
Incorporated
03Jan 2025 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9675038 244.84 0.00
Incorporated
03Jan 2025 D-Debit Puillabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9675832 464.86 0.00
Incorporated
03 Jan 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9676151 398.68 0.00
Incorporated
03 Jan 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9675038 398.68 0.00
Incorporated
03Jan 2025 D-Debit Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9675834 305.59 0.00
Incorporated
03 Jan 2025 D-Daebit Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9676152 557.94 0.00
Incorporated
16 Jan 2025 D-Debil  Pulitabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9676816 159.77 0.00
Incorporated
16Jan 2025 D-Dehit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 0676817 478.31 0.00
Incorporated
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account AII
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16 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9676815 159.77 0.00
Incorperated

16 Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1884208 388.00 0.00
Corporation

16 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1882119 243.79 0.00
Corporation

16 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1884214 300.75 0.00
Corporation

16 Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1882125 388.04 0.00
Corporation

16 Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1884210 231,38 0.00
Corporation

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9330420 162.16 0.00

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9332878 238.21 0.00

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 9331298 124.53 0.00

Champlin

17 Jan 2025  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9330416 158.81 0.00

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9331297 221.09 0.00

17Jan 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9330422 238.55 0.00

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9331298 308.79 0.00

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9332879 240.92 0.00

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 205.61 0.00
Corporation

314an 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886181 380.76 0.00
Corporation

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888004 165.94 0.00
Corporation

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888005 137.25 0.00
Corporation

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1889240 137.25 0.00
Corporation

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888242 157.57 0.00
Corporation

314dan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1886182 234.18 0.00
Corporation

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1888003 370,40 0.00
Corporation

31t Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1889235 210.75 0.00
Corporation

31Jan 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1888007 208.23 0.00
Corporation

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1889247 162,76 0.00
Corporation

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9334854 236.19 0.00

31.Jan 2025 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9334201 155.47 0.00

31Jan 2025 D-Debit Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9334853 404.58 Q.00

31Jan 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9334202 208.65 0.00

31Jan 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9334855 169.14 0.00

Gaming Deposit: eGaming 86,318.31
02 Jan 2025 Buffaio Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 -423.75
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account AEI

Category Sl Memol
Date : CoPremise o "'_-'-ZSerl_al.#__ F_‘-ayment Deposnt Totai
Champlin
03 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 375.00
03 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,087.00
03 Jan 2025 Elm Creek Brewing eGamingPT012 0.00 943.00
03 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,090.00
03 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 1,235.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,426.00
07 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT008 0.00  2,325.00
10 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,483.00
10 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,964.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,002.00
14 Jan 2025 Ciive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,247.00
14 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPTG07 0.00 2,929.00
14 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO09 0.00 3,445.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO008 0.00 3,592.00
16 Jan 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.60 2,798.78
Champlin
16 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,067.00
16 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT008 0.00 2,279.00
21.Jan 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO11 0.00 2,231.27
Champlin
21 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,215.00
21 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,533.00
21 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT307 0.00 2,440.00
21 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPTO0S 0.00 2,845.00
24 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,056.00
24 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT008 0.00 7,166.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,291.00
28 Jan 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO 11 0.00 3,062.01
Champlin
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 4,874.00
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,320.00
28 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,867.00
28 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,939.00
31Jan 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT00% 0.00 2,605.00
Gaming Deposit: Pull Tab 74,837.00
03 Jan 2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar 2877700 0.00 735.00
03 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2877699 0.00 28.00
03 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar C892393 0.00 921.00
03 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2803745 0.00 132.00
03 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar €698119 0.00 744.00
03 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2880652 0.00 794.00
03 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2880651 0.00 788.00
03 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2867706 0.00 1,260.00
03 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2876359 0.00 620.00
03 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2875795 0.00 738.00
03 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2882456 0.00 1,078.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 3 Jan 2025 Bank Account AII

Category Lo -
Date ““Premise fal i ﬁ Deposnt- .Totai
03 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2875772 0.00 228.00
03 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 8899899 0.00 296.00
03 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2875796 0.00 558.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2884768 0.00 714.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar CB872183 0.00 878.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar CO56483 0.00 500.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar C877121 0.00 1,138.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9000326 6.00 202.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2880655 0.00 838.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli FG631081 0.00 1,132.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2882055 0.00 790.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2880654 0.00 272.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2880853 0.00 452,00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli F712567 0.00 490.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2907309 0.00 358.00
07 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C891783 0.00 467.00
07 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 97MBBY97 0.06 2,108.00
07 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2882031 0.00 120.00
07 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 8952539 0.00 693.00
67 Jan 2025 MC’s Tap House 8948508 0.00 1,810.00
07 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 8944476 0.00 470.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 8944455 0.00 184.00
10 Jan 2025 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 2882053 0.00 784.00
10 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2882054 0.00 554.00
10 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2867699 0.00 2,010.00
10 Jan 2025 MC’s Tap House 8731492 0.00 1,777.00
10 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 686183 0.00 128.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar 8944872 0.00 600.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2878009 0.00 52.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2885310 0.00 680.00
14 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli F635590 0.00 858.00
14 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2882052 0.00 571.00
14 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2879180 0.00 1,280.00
14 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Chatnpli 2882425 6.00 659.00
14 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8899930 0.00 702.00
14 Jan 2025 Clive’'s Roadhouse Champli V74248 0.06 592.00
14 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2882034 0,00 598,00
14 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2882033 0.00 554,00
14 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2882032 0.00 330.00
14 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 8943487 0.00 392.00
14 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 8899914 0.00 444 .00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 887338 0.00 364.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 698243 0.00 932.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar F519309 0.00 -218.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 8943488 0.00 648.00
16 Jan 2025 Clive’'s Roadhouse Champli 2882051 0.00 436.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account AiI
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16 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74356

16 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2L83510 .

16 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2768603 0.00 2115.00
16 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2882035 0.00 526.00
16 Jan 2025 MC’s Tap House C143448 0.00 357.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Giill & Bar 2804077 0.00 1,026.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2907288 0.00 410.00
21 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2878685 0.00 800.00
21 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2877389 0.00 502.00
21 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2877391 0.00 552.00
21 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2877380 0.00 138.00
21 Jan 2025 Ciive's Roadhouse Champli 8843448 0.00 606.00
21 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8944370 0.00 422.00
21 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2877402 0.00 304.00
21 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 9002021 0.00 582.00
21 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House C913674 0.00 532.00
21 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House F262945 0.00 770.00
21 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 97M8978 0.00 2,117.00
21 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2884765 0.00 758.00
21 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2884766 0.00 620.00
24 Jan 2025 5.8 Grill & Bar 2867967 0.00 435.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2852301 0.00 1,082.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2875793 0.00 122.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2907671 0.00 750.00
24 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C630196 0.00 69.00
24 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli C187313 0.00 196.00
24 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli F929496 0.00 1,046.00
24 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2877393 0.00 662.00
24 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2880352 0.00 750.00
24 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2877403 0.00 800.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grllt & Bar F261188 0.00 304.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 8899489 0.00 797.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2875794 0.00 932.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 2884767 0.00 234.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar C698051 0.00 1,160.00
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2880354 0.00 620.00
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli F516363 0.00 488.00
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2877374 0.00 838.00
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2768381 0.00 390.00
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8944804 0.00 290.00
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2817009 0.00 790.00
28 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1047322 0.00 1,302.00
28 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2880344 0.00 318.00
28 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2880345 0.00 652.00
28 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2880342 0.00 1,218.00
28 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2880343 0.00 304.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account AII
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28 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 8869493 0.00 784.00
28 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2852428 000 -416.00
28 dan 2025 MC's Tap House 8926718 0.00 624.00
31 Jan 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 2907673 0.00 748.00
31 Jan 2025 Clive’s Roadhouse Champli 2817010 0.00 286.00
31 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 2768598 0.00 700.00
31 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House F260455 0.00 504.00
31 Jan 2025 MC's Tap House 8731289 0.00 2,827.00
Gaming Deposit: Raffle 24,800.00
06 Jan 2025 The MPX Group 5-8 Grill & Bar 425295 0.00 24,600.00
Gaming Deposit: Tip Board 2,180.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277586 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar R277633 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277637 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277636 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277635 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277634 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277638 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277639 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grili & Bar R277640 0.00 30.00
07 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277641 0.00 30.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277642 0.00 30.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277643 0.60 30.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277644 0.00 30.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277645 0.00 30.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277646 0.00 30.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277647 0.00 30.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277648 0.00 30.00
10 Jan 2025 5-8 Grifl & Bar R277649 0.00 30.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277650 0.00 30.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277651 0.00 30.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277655 0.00 30.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277654 0.00 30.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277653 0.00 30.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277652 0.00 30.00
14 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R277658 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276577 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276578 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276579 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276580 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar R276581 6.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276582 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276583 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276584 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276585 0.00 30.00
16 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276586 0.00 30.00
13 Feb 2025 1:38:32 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 90of 13



Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jon 235 31 Jan 225, Bk Aecou: Al |

cocrmanieDate o CKEE S Vendor s U Premise T R 3 8 'Deposit “Total -
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271681 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271682 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271686 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grili & Bar R271685 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 20256 5-8 Grill & Bar R271684 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271683 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar R276588 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271688 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271687 0.00 30.00
21 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276587 0.00 30.00
24 Jan 2025 5.8 Grili & Bar R271689 0.00 36.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grili & Bar R271690 0.00 30.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar R276589 0.00 30.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276590 0.00 30.00
24 jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271692 0.00 30.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271691 0.60 30.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276591 0,00 30,00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276692 0.00 30.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grili & Bar R276593 0.00 30.00
24 Jan 2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar R276594 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271705 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271706 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276595 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276596 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Girill & Bar R271707 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271708 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276597 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276598 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276599 0.00 30.00
28 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R276600 0.00 30.00
31 .Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271709 0.00 30.00
31 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271710 0.00 30.00
31 dan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271714 0.00 30.00
31 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271713 0.00 30.00
31 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271712 0.00 30.00
31 Jan 2025 5-8 Giili & Bar R271711 0.00 30.00
31 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271718 0.00 30.00
31 Jan 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R271715 0.00 30.60
Interest and Other Income 0.34
31Jan 2025 Wells Fargo 5-8 Grill & Bar Interest 0.00 0.06
Paymant
31 Jan 2025 Wells Fargo Buffalo Wild Wings of Interest 0.00 0.01
Champlin Payment
31 Jan 2025 Wells Fargo Clive's Readhouse Champli Interest 0.00 0.08
Payment
31 dan 2025 Wells Fargo MC's Tap House interest 0.00 0.18
Payment
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account AII

Category B e e B . Memo/ S
Date o CK# T Mendor: =2 Premise s o Serial# i Deposut To!a!
Lmked Bmgo Prize Contribution -4,414.15
10 Jan 2025 62479  Pilol Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 31 Dec 2024 486.70 0.60
Champlin

10 Jan 2025 62478  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 31 Dec 2024 1,036.06 0.00

10Jan 2025 62479  Pilot Games, Inc Elm Creek Brewing 31 Dec 2024 17.5% 0.00

10Jan 2025 62479  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 31 Dec 2024 1,214.04 0.00

10Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Dec 2024 26.60 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-bebit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Dec 2024 106.40 0.00
activity)

10Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Dec 2024 14.00 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Dec 2024 -237.60 0.00
activity)

10Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Dec 2024 58.10 0.00
aclivity)

10Jan 2026 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Dec 2024 68.60 0.00
activity)

10Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Dec 2024 65.80 0.00
activity)

10Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Dac 2024 39.20 0.00
activity)

104an 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grili & Bar 26 Dec 2024 11.02 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Girill & Bar 27 Dec 2024 -21.25 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Dec 2024 206.80 0.00
activity)

10 .Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grilt & Bar 29 Dec 2024 88.20 0.00
activity)

10Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 30 Dec 2024 88.20 0.00
activity)

10 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2024 5-8 Grill & Bar 31 Dec 2024 14.00 0.00
aclivity}

17 Jan 2025  D-Debit  Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Jan 2025 116.20 0.00
activity)

17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Jan 2025 150.98 0.00
aclivity)

17 Jan 2025  D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Jan 2025 88.20 0.00
activity)

17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar 05 Jan 2025 25.20 0.00
activity)

17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Jan 2025 145.10 0.00
activity)

17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Jan 2025 63.00 0.00
activity)

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Jan 2025 82.60 0.00
activity)

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Jan 2025 23.80 0.00
activity)

17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Jan 2025 16.80 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account Ail

f.Category R RV i Memo/ o
o Date “=CK#E 2 Mendor, Premise i . Serial# Depos:l Total L
activity)
17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Girill & Bar 11 Jan 2025 161.00 0.00
activity)
17 Jan 20256 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Jan 2025 501.55 0.00
aclivity)
17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grilt & Bar 13 Jan 2025 -9.14 0.00
activity)
17Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Jan 2025 -256.00 0.00
activity)
17 Jan 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Jan 2025 22.40 0.00
activity)
Merchandise Prize -800.00
20Jan 2025 62503  Osseo Meat Market  5-8 Grill & Bar GCs 800.00 0.0
Misc. Services and Supplies - Equipment and Repairs -1,247.39
01Jan2025 62477  Central Gaming Buffale Wild Wings of 144272 254,19 0.00
Services Champlin
0tJan 2025 62477  Central Gaming Elm Creek Brewing 146056 281.33 0.00
Services
10 Jan 2025 62478  Charitable Products ~ 5-8 Girill & Bar 8909 117.21 0.00
10 Jan 2025 62478  Charitable Products  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8979 117.21 0.00
15Jan 2025 D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply Elm Creek Brewing 10111908 107.45 0.00
20 Jan 2025 62504  Donerite handyman  5-8 Grill & Bar booth work 370.00 0.00
services LLC,
Misc. Services and Supplies - General -1,866.30
03 Jan 2025 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  5-8 Grill & Bar 1045087366 240.66 0.00
03 Jan 20256 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  Buffalo Wild Wings of 1045087366 40.11 0.00
Champlin
03Jan 2025 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1045087366 360.99 0.00
03 Jan 2025 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  MC's Tap House 1045087366 695.24 0.00
10Jan 2025 62481  Shred-It 5.8 Grili & Bar 80091616865 75.38 0.00
10 Jan 2025 62481  Shred-lt Buffalo Wild Wings of 8009161665 12,68 0.00
Champlin
10 Jan 2025 62481  Shred-It Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8009161665 113.08 0.00
10Jan 2025 62481  Shred-It MC's Tap House 8009161665 217.78 0.00
31Jan 2025 D-Debit Wells Fargo 5-8 Grill & Bar Transaction Fee 19.89 0.00
31Jan 2025 D-Debit Wells Fargo Buffalo Wild Wings of Transaction Fee 3.31 0.00
Champlin
31Jan 2025 D-Debit Wells Fargo Clive's Roadhouse Champli Transaction Fee 29.84 0.00
31Jan 2025 D-Debit Wells Fargo MC's Tap House Transaction Fee 57.46 0.00
Negalive Game Reimbursement -423.75
02 Jan 2025 D-Debit Cash Bank Buffalo Wild Wings of -01 Dec 2024- 423,75 0.00
Reimbursement Champlin eGaming-
Buffalo WwW
Other Subiractions 0.00
07 Jan 2025 D-Debit Wells Fargo 5-8 Grill & Bar Workman NSF 100.00 0.00
check
14 Jan 2025 Calendar Raffle 5-8 Grill & Bar Workman NSF 0.00 100.00
check
Reimburse Excess Cash Shont 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
) From 01 J;n 2025 to 31.Jan 2025 Bank Account AIE |

.:Category ;.':--'33 AR S = SMIBIMO/ f.ﬁ' .::!. s
S Date S CK#:57 “Vendors - -..Premlse S drnSerial #0000 ent':“Deposit:Total:
23Jan 2025 62508  Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wlngs of
Champlin
23.Jan2025 62509 Elm Creek Brewing  Elm Creek Brewing 0.00 0.00
Rent -23,828.69
23 Jan 2025 62505 NBJ Concepls 5-8 Grill & Bar December 2024  4,286.32 0.00
Rent
23 Jan 2025 62506  Clive's Roadhouse Clive's Roadhouse Champli December 2024 6,954.69 0.00
Rent
23Jan 2025 62507 Muddy Cow Brooklyn MC's Tap House December 2024 10,838.86 0.00
Park, LLC Rent
23Jan 2025 62508  Blazin Wings, inc Buffalo Wild Wings of December 2024  1,617.67 0.00
Champlin Rent
23Jan 2025 62509 EIlm Creek Brewing  Elm Creek Brewing December 2024 131.15 0.00
Rent
Unpaid Calendar Raffle Prizes 5,250.00
22 Jan 2025 D-Debit Cash 5-8 Grill & Bar -5,250.00 0.00
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Bank Register _
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date - Check# .. PayeeCategory ' - . Memo/Premise  Payment Status Deposit . Balance

01 Jan 2025 62477 Central Gaming Services 146056 535,52 R 0.00 315,006.73
Misc. Services and Supplies - Split
Equipment and Repairs

02 Jan 2025 eGamingPTO11 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 0.00 315,006.73
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

02 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Cash Bank Reimbursement -01 Dec 2024~ 42375 R 0.00 314,582.98
Negalive Game Reimbursement eGGaming-Buffalo WW

Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin

03 Jan 2025 eGamingPT012 Elm Creek Brawing 0600 R 943.00 315,525.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Jan 2025 eGamingCGO06 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 375.00 315,900.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Jan 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 3,087.00 318,987.98
Gaming income : eGaming Champli

03 Jan 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,090.00 321,077.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Jan 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,235.00 322,312.98
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Jan 2025 2877700 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 735.00 323,047.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Jan 2025 2877699 5-8 Grili & Bar 000 R 28.00 323,075.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Jan 2025 C892393 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 921.00 323,996.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Jan 2025 2880652 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 794,00 324,790.98
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

03 Jan 2025 2880651 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 788.00 325,578.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

03 Jan 2025 2876359 MC's Tap House 000 R 620.00 326,198.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Jan 2025 2875795 MC's Tap House 000 R 738.00 326,936.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Jan 2025 2882456 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,078.00 328,074.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab ‘

03 Jan 2025 2875772 MC’s Tap House 000 R 228.00 328,242.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Jain 2025 2803745 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 132.00 328,374.98
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Jan 2025 C698119 5-8 Grili & Bar 000 R 744,00 329,118.98
Gaming Income ; Puli Tab

03 Jan 2025 2867706 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,260.00 330,378.98
Gaming Income : Pufl Tab Champli

03 Jan 2025 8859899 MC's Tap House 000 R 296.00 330,674.98
Gaming fncome : Pull Tab

03 Jan 2025 2875796 MC's Tap House 600 R 5568.00 331,232.98
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

03 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage 1045087366 1,337.00 R 0.00 329,895.98
Misc, Services and Supplies - General Spiit

03 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1882711 225204 R 0.00 327,643.94
E-Puiltab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account Welis Fargo Checking 2212

Nt Payee Catego:y MemoIPremlse

03 Jan 2025 D-Dehit Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 9675038 2,756.31 0.00 324,887.63
Gambling Product Split

06 Jan 2025 425295 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 24,600.00 349,487.63
Gaming income : Raffle

07 Jan 2025 eGamingPTo07 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 3,426.00 352,913.63
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

07 Jan 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,325.00 355,238.63
Gaming Income : eGaming

07 Jan 2025 2884768 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.06 714.00 355,852.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 €672183 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 878.00 3586,830.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 C956483 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 500.00 357,330.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 C677121 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,138.00 358,468.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 9000320 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 202.00 358,670.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champti

07 Jan 2025 2880655 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 838.00 359,508.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

07 Jan 2025 F631081 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,132.00 360,640.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

07 Jan 2025 2882055 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 780.00 361,430.63
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

07 Jan 2025 2880654 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 272.00 361,702.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

07 Jan 2025 2880653 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 452.00 362,154.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

Q7 Jan 2025 F712567 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 490,00 362,644.63
Gaming Income : Puil Tab Champli

07 Jan 2025 2807309 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 358.00 363,002.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champhi

07 Jan 2025 C891783 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 467.00 363,469.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

07 Jan 2025 97MB897 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,108.00 365,577.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 2882031 MC's Tap House 0.00 120.00 365,697.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 89852539 MC's Tap House 0,00 663.00 368,390.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 8948508 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,810.00 368,200.63
Gaming income ; Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 8944476 MC's Tap House 0.00 476.00 368,670.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

07 Jan 2025 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 368,970.63
Gaming income : Tip Board

07 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Wells Fargo Workman NSF check 100.00 0.00 368,870.63
Other Subtractions 5-8 Grill & Bar

10 Jan 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 2,493.00 371,363.63
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025 Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Check # Payee Category ' MemolPremlse Payment Status Depos:t Balance- '-:
10 Jan 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,964.00 374,327.63
Gaming Income : e(Gaming
10 Jan 2025 8944455 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 184.00 374,511.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
10 Jan 2025 2882053 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 784.00 375,295.63
Gaming income ; Pull Tab Champli
10 Jan 2025 2882054 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 554.00 375,849.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
10 Jan 2025 2867699 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,010.00 377,859,863
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
10 Jan 2025 8731492 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,777.00 379,636.63
Gaming income : Pull Tab .
10 Jan 2025 C686183 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 128.00 379,764.63
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
10 Jan 2025 Mutltiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 240.00 380,004.63
Gaming Income : Tip Board
10 Jan 2025 62478 Charitable Producls 8909 23442 R 0.00 379,770.21
Misc. Services and Supplies - Split
Equipment and Repairs
10 Jan 2025 62479 Pilot Games, Inc Split 293947 R 0.00 376,830.74
Muttiple
10 Jan 2025 62480 Midwest Insurance Company audit adjustment 5000 R 0.00 376,780.74
Compensation and Payroll Taxes policy#
0101WP101550113
Split
10 Jan 2025 62481 Shred-it 8009161665 41880 R 0.00 376,361.94
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Split
10 Jan 2025 62482 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 501c3 112,250.14 R 0.00 264,111.80
A01 - 501{cH3) and (4) Split
10 Jan 2025 62483 MN Gaming Services 126341 1,667.22 R 0,00 262,544.58
Accounting and Legal Services Spiit
10 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Diamand {2024 activity} 5-8 Grill & Bar 646.83 R 0.00 261,897.75
Multiple
14 Jan 2025 Calendar Raffle Workman NSF check 000 R 100.00 261,887.75
Other Subtractions 5-8 Grill & Bar
14 Jan 2025 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,002.00 263,999.75
Gaming Income : eGaming
14 Jan 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,247.00 266,246.75
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
14 Jan 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,929.00 269,175.75
Gaming Income ; eGaming Champli
14 Jan 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 3,445.00 272,620.75
Gaming Income : eGaming
14 Jan 2025 8944872 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 600.00 273,220.75
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
14 Jan 2025 2878009 5-8 Grill & Bar 0,00 R 52,00 273,272.75
Gaming income : Pull Tab
14 Jan 2025 2885310 5-8 Girilt & Bar 000 R 680.00 273,952.75
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
14 Jan 2025 F&35590 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 858.00 274,810.75
Gamming Income : Pull Tab Champli
13 Feb 2025 1:39:03 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3of 8




Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

14 Jan 2025 2882052 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 571.00 275,381.75
Gaming Income : Pulf Tab Champli

14 Jan 2025 2879180 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,280.00 276,661.75
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

14 Jan 2025 2882425 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 659.00 277,320.75
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

14 Jan 2025 8899930 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 702.00 278,022.75
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

14 Jan 2025 1V74248 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 582.00 278,614.75
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

14 Jan 2025 2882034 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 596.00 279,210.75
Gaming Income : Puli Tab

14 Jan 2025 2882033 MC's Tap House 000 R 554.00 279,764.75
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

14 Jan 2025 2882032 MC's Tap House 000 R 330.00 280,094.75
Gaming income : Pull Tab

14 Jan 2025 8543487 MC's Tap House 600 R 392.00 280,486.75
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

14 Jan 2025 8899614 MC’s Tap House 000 R 444 00 280,930.75
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

14 Jan 2025 Muitiple 5-8 Grilt & Bar 000 R 210,06 281,140.75
Gaming Income : Tip Board

15 Jan 2025 62484 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 28510 R 0.00 280,845.65
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 652485 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 565.18 R 0.00 280,280.47
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62486 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 21042 R 0.00 280,070.05
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62487 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 157556 R 0.00 278,494 .49
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62488 Peggy A Harty 5.8 Grifl & Bar 46200 R 0.00 278,032.49
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62489 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 51310 R 0.00 277,519.38
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62490 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 240.52 R 0.00 277,278.87
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

156 Jan 2025 62491 Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 230,10 NR 0.00 277,048.77
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62492 Kelly Lang 5-8 Girilt & Bar 26043 R 0.00 276,788.34
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62493 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 21715 R 0.00 276,571.19
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62494 Carolee A Psterson 5-8 Grill & Bar 34820 R 0.00 276,222.99
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62495 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 44643 R 0.00 275,776.56
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62496 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grilt & Bar 82230 NR 0.00 274,954.26
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Jan 2025 62497 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 33786 R 0.00 274,616.40
Compensation and Payroll Taxes
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account Wells Fargo Checkmg 2212

Payee Category

MemoIPremise

15 Jan 2025 62498

15 Jan 2025 62499
15.Jan 2025 62500
15 Jan 2025 62501
15 Jan 2025 62502
15Jan 2025  D-Debit
15Jan 2025  D-Dehit
15Jan 2025  D-Debit
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025
16 Jan 2025  D-Debit
D-Debit

16 Jan 2025

18 Jan 2025 D-Debit

Haley J Skaar
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

Allison B Solom-Fletcher
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

Samantha A Sperling
Compensation and Payroli Taxes

Kelley Stulc
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

Vicky L. Zimmerman
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

IRS
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

MN Department of Revenue
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

MN Gambling Supply
Muttiple

eGamingCGo06
Gaming lncome : eGGaming

eGamingPT007
Gaming Income : eGaming

eGamingPT009
Gaming Income : eGaming

eGamingPT011
Gaming Income : eGaming

C887338
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

Multiple
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

8943488
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

2882051
Gaming income : Pull Tab

1VY74356
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

2183510
Gaming Income : Pufl Tab

2768603
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

2882035
Gaming income ; Pull Tab

C143448
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

Muitiple
Gaming Income : Tip Board

Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated
Gamhbling Product

Three Diamond Corporation
Gambling Product

Three Diamond Corporation
E-Pulitab Equipment and Revenue
Share

5-8 Grill & Bar 318.17

5-8 Grill & Bar 411.12
5-8 Grill & Bar 400.90
5-8 Grill & Bar 230.87
5-8 Grill & Bar 230.47
5-8 Grill & Bar 3,498.40
5-8 Grill & Bar 347.00
10111650 28,606.88
Split

5-8 Giili & Bar 0.00
Clive's Roadhouse 0.00
Champli

MC's Tap House 0.00
Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00
Champlin

5-8 Girill & Bar 0.00
5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
Clive's Roadhouse 0.00
Champli

Clive's Roadhouse 0.00
Champli

Clive's Roadhouse 0.00
Champli

MC's Tap House 0.00
MC's Tap House 0.00
MC's Tap House 0.00
5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
9676815 797.85
Split

1882119 1,551,897
Split

1886624 795.36
5-8 Grill & Bar

] .0..0.0 274,29723
0.00 273,886.11
0.00 273,485.21
0.00 273,254.34
0.00 273,023.87
0.00 269,525.47
0.00 269,178.47
0.00 240,571.61

3,592.00 244,163.61
2,067.00 246,230.61
2,279.00 248,509.61
2,798.78 251,308.39

364.00 251,672.39

714.00 252,386.39

648.00 253,034.39

436.00 253,470.39

518.00 253,988.39

265.00 254,253.39

2,115.00 256,368.39

526.00 256,894.38

357.00 257,251.39

300.00 257,551.39
0.00 256,753.54
0.00 255,201.57

0.00 254,406.21
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 }an 2025 Bank Account Welis Fargo Checklng 2212

Date - . Check# - - Payee Category

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Diamond (2025 activity) 5.8 Gril] & Bar 1,266.77 R 0.00 253,139.44
Muitiple

17 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 93304186 1683.06 R 0.00 251,446.38
Gambling Product Split

20 Jan 2025 62503 Osseo Meat Market GCs 800,00 R 0.00 250,646.38
Merchandise Prize 5-8 Grill & Bar

20 Jan 2025 62504 Done rite handyman services LLC. booth work 37000 R 0.00 250,276.38
Misc. Services and Supplies - 5-8 Grill & Bar
Equipment and Repairs

20 Jan 2025 D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue Lawful Gaming Tax 72,603.00 R 0.00 177,673.38
AO08T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes Split
and Fees

21 Jan 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive’s Roadhouse 000 R 2,215.00 179,888.38
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

21 Jan 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,533.00 182,421.38
Gaming Income ; eGaming Champli

21 Jan 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,440.00 184,861.38
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

21 Jan 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,845.00 187,706.38
Gaming Income : eGaming

21Jan 2025 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 2,231.27 189,937.65
Gaming income : eGaming Champlin

21 Jan 2025 2804077 5-8 Grili & Bar 000 R 1,026.00 190,963.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21Jan 2025 2807288 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 410.00 191,373.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Jan 2025 2878685 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 800.00 192,173.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

21 Jan 2025 2877384 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 502.00 192,675.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

21 Jan 2025 2877391 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 552.00 193,227.65
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

21 Jan 2025 2877390 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 138.00 193,365.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

21 Jan 2025 8943448 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 606.00 193,971.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

21 Jan 2025 8944370 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 422,00 194,393.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

21 Jan 2025 2877402 MC's Tap House 000 R 304.00 194,697.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Jan 2025 9002021 MC's Tap House 000 R 582.00 195,279.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Jan 2025 C913674 MC's Tap House 000 R 532.00 195,811.65
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

21 Jan 2025 F262945 MC's Tap House 000 R 770.00 196,581.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21Jan 2025 97M8978 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,117.00 198,698.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Jan 2025 2884765 MC's Tap House 600 R 758.00 199,456.65
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Jan 2025 2884766 MC's Tap House 000 R 620.00 200,076.65
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Dato . '~ Check# . PayooCalegory.. . Memo/Premise. = Payment Status Deposil : Balance .
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

21 Jan 2025 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 300.00 200,376.65
Gaming Income : Tip Board

22 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Cash 5-8 Grili & Bar 0.00 NR 0.00 200,376.65
Multiple

23 Jan 2025 62505 NBJ Concepts December 2024 Rent 4,28632 R 0.00 196,090.33
Rent 5-8 Grill & Bar

23 Jan 2025 62506 Clive's Roadhouse December 2024 Rent 695469 R 0.00 189,135.64
Rent Clive's Roadhouse

Champti

23 Jan 2025 62507 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC December 2024 Rent 10,83886 R 0.00 178,296.78
Rent MC's Tap House

23 Jan 2025 62508 Blazin Wings, Inc December 2024 Rent 161767 R 0.00 176,679.11
Muitiple Buffalo Wild Wings of

Champlin

23 Jan 2025 62509 Elm Creek Brewing December 2024 Rent 13115 R 0.00 176,547.96
Multiple Elm Creek Brewing

24 Jan 2025 eGamingPTO007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 3.056.00 179,603.96
Gaming Income ; eGaming Champli

24 Jan 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 7,166.00 186,769.96
Gaming Income : eGaming

24 Jan 2025 2867967 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 435.00 187,204.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

24 Jan 2025 2852301 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 1,092.00 188,296.96
Gaming income : Pull Tab

24 Jan 2025 2875793 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 122.00 188,418.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

24 Jan 2025 2007671 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 750.00 189,168.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

24 Jan 2025 C630196 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 69.00 189,237.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

24 Jan 2025 C187313 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 196.00 189,433.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champh

24 jan 2025 F928496 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,046.00 190,479.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

24 Jan 2025 2877393 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 662.00 191,141.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

24 Jan 2025 2880352 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 790.00 191,931.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

24 Jan 2025 2877403 MC’s Tap House 000 R 800.00 192,731.96
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

24 Jan 2025 Muitiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 300.00 193,031.96
Gaming Income : Tip Board

28 Jan 2025 eGamingCGO0e 5-8 Girill & Bar 000 R 2,291.00 195,322.96
Gaming Income ; eGaming

28 Jan 2025 aGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 4,874.00 200,196.96
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

28 Jdan 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 3,320.00 203,516.96
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

28 Jan 2025 eGamingPT00% MC's Tap House 000 R 2,867.00 206,383.96
Gaming Income : eGaming
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account: Welfs Fargo Checkmg 2212

Date ... g Payee Category Memoli‘-'rem;se : Payment

28 Jan 2025 eGammgPTGOQ MC's Tap House 0.00 4,939.00 211,322.96
Gaming fncome : eGaming

28 Jan 2025 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 3,062.01 214,384.97
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

28 Jan 2025 F261188 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 304,00 214,688.97
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 8899489 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 797.00 215,485.97
Gaming Income : Pulf Tab

28 Jan 2025 2875794 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 932.00 216,417.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 2884767 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 234.00 216,651.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 698051 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 1,160.00 217,811.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 2880354 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 620.00 218,431.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

28 Jan 2025 F516363 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 488.00 218,919.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

28 Jan 2025 2877374 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 838.00 219,757.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

28 Jan 2025 2768381 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 390.00 220,147.97
Gaming income : Pull Tab Charnpli

28 Jan 2025 8944804 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 290.00 220,437.97
Gaming income ; Pull Tab Champli

28 Jan 2025 2817009 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 790,00 221,227.97
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

28 Jan 2025 1047322 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 1,302.00 222,528.97
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab Champli

28 Jan 2025 2880344 MC's Tap House 0.00 318.00 222,847.97
Gaming income : Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 2880345 MC's Tap House 0.00 652.00 223,499.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 2880342 MC's Tap House 0.00 1,218.00 224,717.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 2880343 MC's Tap House 0.00 304.00 225,021.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 8869493 MC's Tap House 0.00 784.00 225,805.97
Gaming income ; Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 Multiple MC's Tap House 0.00 208.00 226,013.97
Gaming income : Pull Tab

28 Jan 2025 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 300.00 226,313.97
Gaming Income : Tip Board

31 Jan 2025 eGamingPTO009 MC's Tap House 0.00 2,605.00 228918.97
Gaming Income : eGaming

31 Jan 2025 2907673 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 748.00 229,666.97
Gaming income : Pull Tab Champli

31 Jan 2025 2817010 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 286.00 229,952.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

31 Jan 2025 2768598 MC's Tap House 0.00 700.00 230,652.97
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account: Weils Fargo Checking - 2212

“Status, Deposit  Balance

Date ' . . Check# . - = PayeeCategory ' ' ' Memo/Premise ' Payment:

31 Jan 2025 F260455 MC's Tap House 0.00
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

31 Jan 2025 8731289 MC's Tap House 0.00
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

31 Jan 2025 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00
Garning Income : Tip Board

31 Jan 2025 62510 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 365.58
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31Jan 2025 62511 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 123.34
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 62512 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 433.72
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2026 62513 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 403.43
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31.Jan 2025 62514 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,5675.56
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 62515 Peggy A Harty 5-8 Grill & Bar 316.95
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 dan 2025 62516 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 640.86
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 dan 2025 62517 Aprit Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 188.14
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 62518 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 182.85
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 62519 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 226.13
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 62520 Marie Protas 5-8 Grill & Bar 36.53
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 62521 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 431.12
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 62522 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 781.57
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31.Jan 2025 62523 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.21
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31Jan 2025 62524 Allison B Sclom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 429,38
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jdan 2025 62525 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 306.77
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 62526 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 459.33
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 D-Debit  MN Unemployment Insurance 5-8 Grill & Bar 100.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

31 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9334201 1,174.03
Gambling Product Split

31 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1886180 2,370.70
Gambling Product Split

31 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Wells Fargo Transaction Fee 116.50
Misc. Services and Supplies - General Split

31 Jan 2025 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Split 0.00

Compensation and Payroll Taxes

R

R

R

NR

NR

R

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

.5(.J4.00 .231,156.97
2,827.00 233,983.97
240.00 234,223.97
0.00 233,858.39
0.00 233,735.05
0.00 233,301.33
0.00 232,897.90
0.00 231,322.34
0.00 231,005.39
0.00 230,364.53
6.00 230,176.39
0.00 229,5983.54
0.00 229,767 41
0.00 229,730.88
0.00 229,299.76
0.00 228,518.19
0.00 228,417.98
0.00 227,988.60
0.00 227,681.83
0.00 227,222.50
0.00 227,122.50
0.00 225,948.47
0.00 223,577.77
0.00 223,467.27

0.00 223,467.27
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Bank Reconciliation |
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc I
January 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

statement Opening Balance 01 Jan 2025 343,639.84
sleared Transactions: -115,026.86
Deposu and Other' re :

02 Jan 2025 Gamang Deposn eGammg | eGamingPT011 0. OO
03 Je;“n 2025 A Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3 087 00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,090.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2867706 126000
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 " 1 235 00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2882456 1,078.00
03'.'Jé.n“2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT012 i 943 00
03 .}.an‘.2'”025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C892393 . 921 00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880652 794.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880651 ) S ~ 788.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab ©698119 744.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2875795 o '~ 738.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 28777000 735.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2876359 o 620.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2875796 - 558.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 375 00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8899899 296.00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab 2875772 228 00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2803745 132,00
03 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2877699  28.00
06 Jan 2025 - Gaming Deposit Raffle 425295 24 600 00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,426.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009  2,325.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 97M8897 2,108, 00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposil Pulf Tab 8948508 ~1,810.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C677121 1, 138 1]0]
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab F631081 1 132 OO
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab c672183 878.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880655 - 838 00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2882055 - 790 00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2884768 o 714.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8952539 693.00
07 Jan 2025 Gamiing Deposit Pull Tab C956483 - 500.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab F712567 490.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8944476 7 470.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C891783 467.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880653 452.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Depasit Pull Tab 2907309 o ~ 358.00
07 .}an 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 30000
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
January 2025 Bank Account WeHs Fargo Checklng 2212

Deposn and Olher Credit o s

07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880654 272.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9000320 202.00
07 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab T 2882031 120.00
10 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2 964 00-
10 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO07 ) 2 493 00
10 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2867699 2,010.00
10 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8731492 1,777.00
10 Jan 2025 Garming Deposit Pull Tab 2882053 784.00
10 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2882054 554,00
10 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 240.00
10 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8944455 184.00
10 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C686183 128, 00
14 Jar;2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 3, 445 OO
14 Jén 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT0G7 2,929. 00-
14.;15;1.“_2"625 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,247, 00“
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 ) 2,002.00
14 Jan 2025 * Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2879180 1,280.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab F635590 o 858.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8899930 70200
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2885310 680.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2882425 659.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8944872 ~600.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2882034 | 596.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74248 592.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 28820562 571 00'
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2882033 554.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8899914 444,00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 8943487 392, 00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2882032 o '~ 330.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposil Tip Board Multiple 210.00
14 Jan 2025 Other Deposit - Other Sublractions Calendar Raffle - 100.00
14 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2878009 o 52.00
16.3.én 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO06 3,592, 00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO11 279878
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposil eGaming eGamingPT009 2,279.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768603 © 2,115.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,067.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Muttiple 714.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8943488 648.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2882035 526.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74356 © 518.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab 2882051 4.36.06
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

January 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Deposit and Other Credit . . i

16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 887338 i ' 364.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C143448 357.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
16 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2183510 265.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,845.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposil eGaming eGamingPT007 ) © 2,533.00
21 Ja—n 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,440.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 2,231.27
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 ' 2,215.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 97M8978 2,117.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab 2804077 © 1,026.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2878685 800.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab F262945 770.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2884765 758.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2884766 620,00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8943448 606.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9002021 582.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2877391 ) 552.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C913674 532.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2877389 502.00
21Jan2025  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8944370 422.00
21Jan2025  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2907288 410.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2877402 304.00
21 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
21Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2877390 138.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 B ) 7,166.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,056.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2852301 1,092.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab F929496 1,046.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2877403 800.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880352 790.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2907671 750.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2877393 B © 662.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2867967 435.0_(_)
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C187313 ~ 196.00
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2875793 12200
24 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab c630196 i 69.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4,939.00
28 Ja-n 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 74,874.(_}_(_)_
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 o 3,320.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 3,062.01
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Bank Reconciliation |
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
_ January 2025, .Ba”nk Account: Wells Fargo.Che;king - .22.12 i

Deposit and Other Credits - : e 3
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,867.00

28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 i 2,291.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1047322 1,302.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880342 121800
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab C698051 1,160.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2875794 932.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2877374 838.06
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8899489 797.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2817009 790.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pult Tab 8869493 784.00
28 ;Ja‘n 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880345 652.(55
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880354 620.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab F516363 488.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768381 390.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2880344 318.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposil Pull Tab F261188 304.00
e oot e T
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple  300.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8944804 290.00
28 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab " 2884767 234.00
28 Jah 2025 - wéaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 20800
31Jan2025  Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8731289 2,827.00
31. Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 I 2,605.00
31 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2907673 748,00
31 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2768598 ' 700.00
31 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab F260455 ' 504.00
31 Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 2817010  286.00
31. Jan 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Muitiple “ 240.00.
s s i o T T o Depesitand Other Gredits | 188,469.06
Payment andExpenses R L ' RN
30” Nov. 2024 62400 Brenda Schmitt 872'92
13 Dec 2024 62413 Judith M Blesi - 6012
13 Dec 2024 62415 Denise G Feuerhake 260.52
13 Dec 2024 62423 Carolee A Peterson . 366.'2(“).
13 Dec 2024 62434 Marsha Anderson - 100.00
13 Dec 2024 62435 Christy L Carlson 100.00
13 Dec 2024 62436 Denise G Feuerhake 10000
15 Dec 2024 62452 MN Gaming Services 135402
18 Dec 2024 62457 Osseo Meat Market - 8700.00
20 Dec 2024 62458 NBJ Concepts - 4,044.96
20 Dec 2024 62459 Clive's Roadhouse 4,922.93
20 Dec 2024 62450 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC © 8.955.21

13 Feb 2025 10:17:08 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc. Page 4 of 7



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Payment and Expenses

January 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Payroli Allocation

31 Dec 2024 0.00
31 Dec 2024 62462 Marsha Anderson 35189
31 Dec 2024 62463 Judith M Blesi 122.74
31 Dec 2024 62464 Christy L Carlson } ) 531,61
31 Dec 2024 62465 Denise G Feuerhake 383.2—6
31 Dec 2024 62467 Peggy A Harty 570.40
31 Dec 2024 62468 Danielle Hildebrand ] 228.73
31 Dec 2024 62469 April Huchel 228.00
31 Dec 2024 62471 Patrick C Mengelkoch 250.51
31 Dec 2024 62472 Anna M Roach 470.47
31 Dec 2024 62473 Brenda Schmitt 456.44
31 Dec 2024 62474 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 456.82
31 Dec 2024 62475 Samantha A Sperling 197.97
01 Jan 2025 62477 Central Gaming Services 535,52
02_Jan 2025 Cash Bank Reimbursement 423.75
03 Jan 2025 Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 2,756.3:1"
03 Jan 2025 Three Diamond Corporation 2,252.04
03 Jan 2025 Acorn Mini Storage S 1,337.00
07 Jan 2025 Wells Fargo 10000
10 Jan 2025 Diamond (2024 aclivity) 646.83
10 Jan 2025 62478 Charitable Products 234.42
10 Jan 2025 62479 Pilot Games, Inc 293947
i0 .Jan 2025 62480 Midwaest Insurance Company _ ) o 5000
10 Jan 2025 62481 Shred-It 418.80
10“;}an 2025 62482 Champlin Park Youth Hockey 112,250.14
10 Jan 2025 62483 MN Gaming Services B 156722
15 Jan 2025 MN Gambling Supply o 28,606.86
15 Jan 2025 IRS 3,498.40
15 Jan 2025 MN Depariment of Revenue 347.00
15 Jan 2025 62484 Marsha Anderson 29510
15 Jan 2025 62485 Christy L Carison 565.18
15 Jan 2025 62486 Denise G Feuerhake 210.42
15 Jan 2025 62487 Leanns Girard 1,575.56
15 Jan 2025 62488 Peggy A Harty 462.00
15 Jan 2025 62489 Danielle Hildebrand S 513,10
15 Jan 2025 62490 April Huchel 240.52
15 Jan 2025 62492 Kelly Lang k 260.43
15 Jan 2025 62493 Patrick C Mengelkoch ) 217.15
15 Jan 2025 62494 Carolee A Peterson 348.20
15 Jén 2025 62495 Anna M Roach 446.43
15 Jan 2025 62497 Courteney M Schumann 337.86
15 Jan 2025 62498 Haley ) Skear - 31917
15 Jan 2025 62499 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 411.12
13 Feb 2025 10:17:08 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 5of 7



Bank Reconciliation
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
January 2025, Bank Account: We_lfs Fargo Checking - 2212 _

Payment and Expens

15 Jan 2025 62500 Samantha A Sperling K © 400.90

15 Jan 2025 62501 Kelley Stule 230.87
15 Jan 2025 62502 Vicky L Zimmerman - 230.47
16 Jan 2025 Three Diamond Corporation W 1,551 .97'
16 Ja“ri 2b25 Pulitabs Plus, Incorporated 79785
16 Jan 2025 Three Diamond Corporation e 795.36
17 Jan 2025 Triple Crown Gaming ©1,693.06
17 Jan 2025 Diamond (2025 activity) o 1,266.77
20Jan 2025 MN Department of Revenue m S 72,50300
20 Jan 2025 62503 Osseo Meat Market ' 800.00
20 Jan 2025 62504 Done rite handyman services LLC. R 370.00
23 Jan 2025 62505 NBJ Concepts 4,286.32
23 Jan 2025 62506 Clive's Roadhouse 6,954.69.
23 Jan 2025 62507 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC o 10,838.86
23 Jan 2025 62508 Blazin Wings, Inc 1,617.67
23 Jan 2025 62509 Elm Creek Brewing 131.15
31 Jan 2025 Three Diamond Corporation 2,370.70
31 Jan 2025 Triple Crown Gaming - - 1,1;403
31 Jan 2025 Wells Fargo o 11050
31 Jan 2025 62512 Christy L Carlson 433.72
31 Jan 2025 62514 Leanne Girard 1,575.56
31 Jan 2025 62515 Peggy A Harty 316.95
31 Jan 2025 62516 Danielle Hildebrand 640.86
31 Jan 2025 62519 Patrick C Mengelkoch 226.13
31 Jan 2025 62521 Anna M Roach 431.12
31 Jan 2025 62523 Courteney M Schumann 100.21
31 Jan 2025 62524 Allison B Solom-Fletcher ) 429.38
31 Jan 2025 62525 Samantha A Sperling o 306.77
31 Jan 2025 62526 Vicky L Zimmerman - 45933
N . e . Total Paymentand Other Credits . - 303,495.92

statement Ending Balance on 31 Jan 2025 | 2861208
Jifference: 0.00

Incleared Transactions; -5,145.71

Deposit and Other redsts .

" Total Deposit and Other Credits . - 0.00

Paymentand Expenses = oo | | |
31 Aug 2022 60806 Bailey Hatton . 104.94

30 Apr2023 61343 Bailey Hatton ~ 107‘5.7.,
24 J_ql 2023 61498 Mackenzie Milletie 92.35

13 Feb 2025 10:17:08 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. PageGof 7



Bank Reconciliation _
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
January 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Payment and Expenses

25 Jan 2024 61858 Dave Luke

30 Jun 2024 62142 Ann Ahner )

13 Dec 2024 £2424 Marie Protas

13 Dec 2024 62443 Carolee A Peterson

20 Dec 2024 62461 Blazin Wings, Inc

31 Dec 2024 62470 Kelly Lang

15 Jan 2025 62491 Nancy Jackson )

15 Jan 2025 62496 Brenda Schmitt

31 Jan 2025 MN Unemployment Insurancg

31 Jan 2025 62510 Marsha Anderson o
31 Jan 2025 62511 Judith M Blesi -
31 Jan 2025 62513 Denise G Feuerhake

31 Jan 2025 62517 April Huchel

31 dan 2025 62518 Kelly Lang

31 Jan 2025 62520 Marie Protas

31 Jan 2025 62522 Brenda Schmitt | 78157
Lonimno i et LT i e L Total Payment and Other Credits - : - 5,145.71

nding Bank Account Balance: 223,467.27

13 Feb 2025 10;17:08 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 7



Wells Fargo Combined Statement of Accounts

January 31, 2025 B Page 1 of 10

CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSQC.
PO BOX 38
CHAMPLIN MN 55316-0038

Questions?

Available by phone Mon-Sat 7:00am-11:00pm Eastem
Time, Sun 9:00am-10:00pm Eastern Time:
We accept all relay calls, including 711

1-800-CALL-WELLS {1-800-225-5935)
T espafiol: 1-877-337-7454

Online: wellsfargo.conybiz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (300)
P.O. Box 6995
Portland, OR 97228-6995

Your Business and Wells Fargo

Vidt wellsfargo,comydigitalbusine ssresources to explore tours, atticles,
infographics, and other resource s on the topics of more y movement, account
management and monitoring, security and fraud prevention, and more.

Other Wells Fargo Benefits

Update your account security settings

The new year is a great time to make sure your secutity settings are up to date. Take a few minutes now to update your passwords,
ensure we have yoiir current contact infonmation {mobile phone number, email), set up or fine tune account alerts*, and enable
biometic sign on for the Wells Fargo Mobile® app, if you haven't done so yet. Learn more at wwwavellsfargo.comyecuritytools.

*Sign-up may be required. Availability may be affected by your mobile camier’s coverage area. Your mobile canier's message and

data rates may apply.
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Summary of accounts
Checking and Savings
Ending balance Ending balance

Account Page Account number last statement this slatement
INITIATE BUSINESS CHECKING ™ 2 5799872212 343,639.84 22861298
(Yourprimary account)
BUSINESS MARKETRATE SAVINGS 8 1456327301 40,032.08 40,032.42

Total deposit accounts $383,671.92 $268,645.40

Initiate Business Checking M

Statement period activity summary Account number: 5799872212 ([primary account)
Beginning balance on 1”1 $343,6390.84 CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASS0C.
DepositsAredits 188,469.06 Minnesota account terms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 30349592 For Direct Deposit use
Ending balance on 1/31 $228,612.98 Routing Number (RIN): 091000013

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248
Overdraft Protection

"This account is not currently covered by Overdraft Protection. If you would lixe more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility
requirements please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo branch.

Transaction history
Check Beposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
172 62468 Deposited OR Cashed Check 228.73
12 Withdrawal Made In A Branch/Store 423.75
12 62423 Deposited OR Cashed Check ] 366.20
172 62475 (heck ) 19797
172 62467 Check N _ 57040
12 - 6477 Check ] ] 535.52
172 62471 (heck ) ) ) 25051 341,066.76
13 Deposit ) 1,235.00
13 Deposit 2,090.00
13 - Deposit 296.00
143 Deposit 1,078.00
13 Deposit ] 228.00
173 Deposit 558.00
13 Deposit 738.00
13 Deposit ] 620.00
13 - Deposit ' 1,260.00
143 . Deposit 794.00
13 Deposit 788.00
173 Deposit 3,087.00
13 ) Deposit 921.00
1/3 ) Deposit 375.00
13 o Deposit ] 943.00
13 Deposit ) 744.00
13 Deposit 13200
13 Deposit 28.00

1/3 - Deposit 735.00
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Transaction History (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Hnding daily
Date MNumber Description Credits Debits balance
13 62472 Deposited OR Cashed Check 47047
143 62469 Deposited OR Cashed Check 228,00
13 Acom Mini Stora 7632317977 250102 Leanne Girard 1,337.00
13 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 225204

_ 250103 04865 Cpyha _
13 Pulitabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Charmplin Park Hockey _ 275631
143 62459 Check ' 492293
13 62435 Check _ 100.00
13 62464 Check 53161 34511840
16 Deposit 24,600.00
15 62413 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 60.12
165 62463 Deposited OR Cashed Check 122.74
15 62436 Check 100.00
16 62415 Check _ 260,52
14 - 62465 Check _ 383.26
16 62474 Check 456.82
1/6 - 62452 (heck 1,354.02 366,980.92
7 Deposit 232500
177 ~ Deposit o 71400
17 " Deposit 878.00
177 _ Deposit 500.00
1/7 Deposit 1,138.00
17 _ Deposit 300.00
/7 Deposit 342600
1/7 Deposit 790.00
17 Deposit _ 27200
17 ) Deposit 452.00
17 ) Deposit 490.00
1774 ) Deposit ) 35800
17 Deposit 467.00
17 Deposit 202.00
17 Deposit 838.00
1/7 ~ Deposit o 1,13200
17 Deposit _ 2,10800
7 Deposit 12000
177 Deposit 693.00
177 Deposit ) 1,810.00
/7 Deposit 47000
1/7 _ Deposited item Retn Unpaid - Paper 250107 100,00 386,363.92
18 62458 Deposited OR Cashed Check 401196
18 Diamond Game Dec 16-31 250108 04865-006 Champlin Youth G46.83 38167213
Hockey .

110 _ Deposit 784.00
1/10 Deposit 554.00
1110 Deposit , 249300
1710 - Deposit 201000
110 _ Deposit 240.00
1/10 Deposit N 184.00
1410 " Deposit 1,777.00
1/10 Deposit 12800
1710 Deposit : 296400
1/10 62460 C(heck ) 8,955.21 383.850.92
1/14 Deposit 2,929.00
114 Deposit 702.00
1/14 Deposit 659,00
1/14 Deposit 1,280.00
1/14 Deposit 571.00
1/14 Deposit 858.00
114 Deposit 592.00
1/14 ' Deposit 2,247.00
114  Deposit 21000
1/14 ~ Deposit 3445.00
1/14 Deposit _ 2,002.00

114 ' Deposit 600.00
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Transaction History (continued)

Check Deposite/ Withdrawals/ Buding daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
74 Deposit 5200
1714 . Deposit _ § 68000
1/14 ~ Deposit ] - 444.00
1/14 Deposit _ 596.00
114  Depost _ 554.00
4 Depost : 100.00
/14 Deposit 330,00
/4 Deposit - 352.00 403,083.92
1/15 62487 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 1,575.56
1/15 62489 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 513.10
125 " 2507 Deposited OR Cashed Check 23047
145 - 62497 Deposited ORCashed Check 337.86
1115 < Business to Business ACH Debit - RS Usataspyimt 011525 349840
270541521792828 Champlin Park Hockey A
115 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Gamblmg Supp ACH 28,606,86
_ Paymis250115 Champlin Park Hocky
1415 T 6499 Check o 41112
115 U e2488 (heck _ 462.00 36745855
1/16 ) Deposit 2,798.78
1/16 Deposit 436.00
116 Deposit _ 51800
1/16 ~ Deposit _ 265.00
116 ) Depaosit ) 300,00
1/16 “Deposit _ _ 648.00
1/16 Deposit _ _ _ 714.00
116 Deposit o 364.00
1/16 Deposit _ 357.00
1/16 Deposit : 3,592.00
1/16 ~ Deposit 2,115.00
116 _ Deposit 52600
116 Deposit _ 2,279.00
1/16 "~ Deposit _ 2,067.00
1/16 62495 Deposited OR Cashed Check 44643
1/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 347.00
) ~ 250116 0000001 12066858 Champlin Park Youth Ho
1/16 _ Pulitabs Phas IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 797.85
1/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond 0 ACH 1,551.97
250116 04865 Champlin Hockey _
1416 62485 Check 565.18
1/16 62457 Check 800.00
1/16 62501 Check ) 230.87 379,689.03
117 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 795.36
o 250117 04865 Cpyha _
117 < Business i Business ACH Debit - Tiiple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 1,693.06
_ Jan 17 04865 Chawiplin Park Hockey
117 62473 Check ) _ 45644
147 62400 Check 872.92 375,881.25
121 Peposit 1,026.00
121 Deposit _ 41000
121 _ Deposit 300.00
1/21 Deposit 2,845.00
1/2% Deposit 620.00
1721 Deposit 758.00
121 ) Deposit 2,117.00
1/21 ' Deposit _ 770.00
1/21 Deposit 532.00
1/21 Deposit 58200
1/21 Deposit 304.00
1/21 ~ Deposit _ 2,533.00
1/21 ) Deposit _ 2,440.00
12k Deposit 2,215.00
1721 Deposit 422.00
1/21 Deposit 606.00

1721 ' Deposit 13800
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Transaction History (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
121 Deposit _ 55200
121 Deposit ) 502.00
1/21 Deposit 800.00
121 ) Deposit 2,231.27
121 62498 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 319.17
121 62479 Déposited OR Cashed Check 293947
121 - B2486 Check 21042
1721 62500 Check o 400.90
121 62434 Check 100.00
1/21 62484 Check ) ] 295.10
1/21 62462 C(heck 351.89
121 62478 Check . 23442 393,733.15
1/22 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 72,603.00

250122 000000112037679 Charnplin Park Youth Ho
122 62481 Check 41880 320,711.35
1/23 62482 Deposited OR Cashed Check 112,250.14
123 62490 Deposited OR Cashed Check 240.52
1723 Diarnond Game Jan 1-15 250123 04865-006 Champlin Park 1,266.77 206,953.92
Hockey A

1/24 Deposit 662.00
1/24 Deposit 750.00
1/24 Deposit _ _ 1,046.00
1/24 Deposit 196.00
1,24 Deposit 69.00
1/24 _ Deposit 3,056.00
1/24 ) Deposit 7,166.00
/24 Deposit 800.00
1/24 ‘Deposit 435.00
1/24 Deposit _ 12200
1,24  Deposit 750.00
1/24 _ Deposit ) 300.00
1/24 Deposit 1,09200
1/24 62480 Check _ 50.00
1/24 62493 Check ) 217.15 223,170.77
127 62514 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1575.56
127 62526 Deposited OR Cashed Check _ 459.33
127 62524 Check 42938 220,706.50
1/28 _ Deposit _ 4,874.00 -
1/28 Deposit 620.00
1/28 Deposit _ 488.00
1/28 Deposit _ 3,320.00
1/28 Depasit B _ _ 83800
1/28 ] Deposit 1390.00
1/28 " Deposit _ 290.00
1/28 Deposit 790.00
1128 Deposit 1,302.00
1/28 Deposit _ 4939.00
1/28 Deposit 2,867.00
1/28 - ] Deposit ] 318.00
1/28 _ Deposit 65200
1/28 Deposit 1,218.00
1/28 Deposit 304.00
1/28 Deposit 784.00
1/28 Deposit 208.00
1/28 Deposit 3.062.01
1/28 Deposit 2,291.00
1/28 Deposit 304.00
1728 Deposit 797.00
1/28 Deposit 932,00
1/28 © Deposit ' 234,00
128 o Deposit _ 300.00
1728 " Deposit 1,160:00
1/28 62523 Deposited OR Cashed Check 100.21

1728 62500 Check 13115 253,757.15
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Transaction History [continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
1729 62516 Deposited OR Cashed Cieck 64080
1/29 62519 Check 22613
1/29 62521 Check 431.12
1/29 62483 Check 1,567.22
129 62525 Check 306.77
1/29 62506 Check 6,954.69 24363036
130 62512 Check 43372
130 62503 Check 800.00 242,396.64
1/31 Deposit 2,605.00
1431 Deposit 24000
1731 Deposit 2,827.00
131 Deposit 700.00
1/31 Deposit 504.00
1/31 Deposit 286.00
1/31 Deposit o 748,00
1/31 62504 Deposited OR Cashed Check 370.00
1731 62494 Deposited OR Cashed Check 348.20
1/31 62505 Deposited OR Cashed Check 4,286.32
1731 < Business to Businass ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 1,174.03

Jan 31 04865 Champlin Park Hockey
1731 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 2,370.70
250131 04865 Champlin Hockey

1431 62492 Check 26043
1731 62507 Check 10,838.86
1731 62508 Check 1,617.67
1/31 62515 Check 31695
1731 Transactions Fee 110.50 22861298
Totals $188,469.06 £303,495.92

The Ending Daily Balance does not refiect any pending withdrawals or hokds on deposited fands that mayhave been outstanding on youracceunt when
your transactions posted. Ifyou had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees mayhave been assessed.

< Business to BusinessACH: Ifthisisa busimess account, this transaction has a retum time ffaime of one business day from post date. Thistine frame does not

apply to conswmer accounts.

Summary of cheecks wiittenchecks listed are also displayed in the preceding Transaction history)

Number Date Amount MNumber Bate Amount Numnber Date Amount
62400 1/17 87292 62467 * 172 57040 62485 1/16 565.18
62413 * 14 60.12 62468 12 228.73 62486 1/21 21042
62415 * 1/6 260.52 62469 173 228.00 62487 1/15 157556
62423 * 12 366.20 62471 * 12 250,51 62488 1/15 462.00
62434 * 121 100.00 62472 173 47047 62489 1/15 513.10
62435 173 100,00 62473 117 45644 62490 1723 240.52
62436 15 100.00 62474 146 456.82 62492 * 1/31 26043
62452 * 14 1,354.02 62475 12 197.97 62493 1/24 217.15
62457 * 1/16 800.00 62477 * 1/2 535.52 62494 131 348.20
62458 18 4,044.956 62478 121 23442 652495 1/16 44643
62459 173 492293 62479 1/21 293947 62497 * /15 337.86
62460 1/10 8,955.21 62480 124 50.00 62498 121 319.17
G462 * 1221 351.89 62481 1/22 418.80 62499 1/15 411.12
62463 14 122.74 62482 /23 112,250.14 62500 1/21 400.90
62464 173 531.61 62483 129 1,567.22 62501 1/16 230.87
62465 16 383.26 62484 1221 295,10 62502 /15 23047
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Summary of checks written(continued)

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Number Date Amonnd
62503 1730 I 62500 1728 131.15 62521 * 1/29 431,12
62504 131 370.00 62512 * 1730 433.72 62523 * 1/28 100.21
62505 131 4,286.32 62514 * 127 1,575.56 62524 127 42938
62506 1/29 6,954.69 62515 131 31695 62525 1/29 306.77
62507 1731 10,838.86 62516 1/29 640.86 62526 1727 459,33
62508 1/31 1,617.67 62519 * 1/29 226.13

* Gap in check sequence.

Mounthly service fee summary

Fora complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.comyfeefaq fora link to these documments, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 01401,/2025 - 01/31/2025 Standard monthly service fee $10.00 You paid $0.00
The bank has waived the fee for this fee period.
How to avoid the monthly service fee Minimum required ‘This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
- Average ledgerbalance $1,000.00 $329,22800 [+]
+ Minimum daily balance $50000 $206,953.92 E]
CILE

Account transaction fees summaty

Units Excess Service charge per Tolal service
Service charge description Units used included units excess units (8) charge ($)
Cash Deposited (3} 164,100 5,000 159,100 0.0030 Q.00
Transactions 321 100 221 0.50 110.50
Total service charges $110.50

n  Asacourtesy, some or all of your account transaction fees have been waived.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNTINFORMATION

Wells Fargo Deposit Account Agreement: Changes To Consumer Arbitration Agreement And Other Dispute Resolution Provisions

Effective November 6, 2024, we are updating the Wells Fargo Deposit Account Agreement. This indudes changes to the dispute
resolution provisions, Wells Fargo greatly values and appredates its relationships with its customers. These changes are designed
to ensure that in the uniikely event that a dispute arises between us, that there are streamlined procedures in place to ensure a fair
and effident process in atbitation.

The changes to the athitration agreement applicable to Consumer Accounts {"Arbiration Agreement” or "Agreernent”) can be found
at pp. 38-39 of the Wells Fargo Deposit Account Agreement, including: (a) the party injtiating arbitration must sign the arbitration
demand and indude certain information in its dermand; (b) any party may request to have the arbitration conducted by a video or
in-person hearing or through written submissions, with certain exceptions; (c) like in federal court, the arhitrator may issue
sanctions or order cost shifting under certain drcumstances consistent with the Federal Rules of Civil Procedure; {d} all issues are for



Bank Register ,
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 2025, Bank Account: Savings Account

_Payment Status Deposit - Balance

Date = Check# . PayeeCategory . . .- MemolPremise

31 Jan 2025 Wells Fargo Interest Payment 000 R 0.34 40,032.42
interest and Other Income Split

13 Feb 2025 1:38:50 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1



Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

January 2025, Bank Account: Savings Account

40,032.08

St?tement Opening Balance 01 Jan 2025

sleared Transactions:

0.34

Depostand Oher el

31 Jan 2025 Other Deposit - Interest and Other Wells Fargo
income

034

=20.34

Total Depositand Other Credlts

Paymentand Expen

. Total Payment and Other Credits -

0,00

S__tkéfement Ending Balance on 31 Jan 2025

40,032.42

)ifférence:

0.00

Jncleared Transactions:

0.00

Deposit and Other Credits: .

- Total Deposit and Other Credits . -

0.00

Payment and Expenses

Total P.éjrhéh't:a'ﬁd Other Credits .~ -7/

770,00

Endlnq _}Bank Account Balance:

40,032.42

13 Feb 2025 10:17:02 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.

Page 1 of 1
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the arbitrator to decide, except that issues relating to whether an arbitration agreement exists or whether a dispute falls within that
agreement, or whether the agreement is enforceable, are for a court to decide; and (e} a small daims court will determine whethera
dispute falls within its jurisdiction if a party chooses to have a daim brought to such a court.

The updates also indude changes to the Additional Terms and Services, located at pp. 42-43 of the Wells Fargo Deposit Account
Agreernient, induding: {a) modifications to the dass action waiver applicable in arbitration and litigation; and () the addidon of a
venue provision noting that if the Aibitration Agreement is ever deemed not applicable, then, except for disputes brought in small
daims court, the parties consent to the jurisdiction of the state or federal courts in the state whose laws govem the consumer's
account.

The revised Deposit Account Agreement, effective November 6, 2024, is available at
wwwawellsfargo.com/online-banking /consumer-account-fees/, by calling the Bank at the number listed on your account statement,
or by visiting a branch.

Provision of Emergency Services to Wells Farg o Visa Debit Card Holders

We provide certain emergency services to our Wells Fargo Visa debit card holders, induding a Cardholder Inquiry Service,
Emergency Card Replacement, and Lost/Stolen Card Reporting. To obtain emergency services related to your Wells Fargo Visa Debit
Card, please call the toll-free or intemational collect-call telephone number on the back of your card.

NEW YORK CITY CUSTOMERS ONLY -- Pursuiant ta New York City regulations, we request that you contact us at 1-800-TO WELLS
{1-800-869-3557) to share your language preference.

Business Market Rate Savings

Statement period activity summary Account number; 1456327301
Begmmng balance on 1/1 $40,032.08 CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASS0C.
Deposts/Credits 034 Minnesota account terms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 0,00 For Direct Deposit use
Ending balance on 131 $40,032.42 Routing Number (RIN): 081000019
For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248
Interest summary
Interest paid this staterment $0.34
Average collected balance $40,032.08
Annual percentage yield eaimed 0.01%
Interest eamed this statement period $0.34
Interest paid this year $0.34
Total interest paid in 2024 $4.78
Transaction history
Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Inding daily
Date Description Credits Dibifs balance
1731 Interest Paynent o 0.34 4003242

Totals $0.34 $0.00
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Monthly service fee summary

For a conplete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to youraccount or talk to a banker. Goto
wellsfargo.com/Aecfaq for a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee peniod 01/401/2025 - 01,/31/2025 Standard monthly service fee $5.00 You paid $0.00
How to avoid the monthly service fee Minimumrequired This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
« Minimum daily balance $300.00 $40,032.08 B
. "Total automatic transfers from an eligible Wells Fargo business checking $25.00 $000 [}
YOAT

Account transactiont fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Total service
Scrvice charge description Units used included unis excess units ($) charge (3)
Deposited ftems . 0 20 [1] 0.50 Q.00
Cash Deposited (8} 0 5,000 0 00030 0.00

Total service charges $110,50
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Important Informatioen You Should Know

To dispute orrepoit inaccuracles in information we have furnished to
a ConsumerReporting Agency about youraccounts; WellsFargo Bark,
NA.may furnish information about deposit accountsto Early Waming
Services. You have the right to dispute the accuracyofinfonmation that
we have furnished to a consumer reporting agency by writing tousat
Overdraft Coltection and Recovery, P.O. Box 5038, Portland, OR
97208-5058. Include with the dispute the following information as
available: Full name (First, Middle, Last), Complete address, The account
number or otherinformation to identify the account being disputed,
Last four digitsofyour social security number, Date of Birth. Please
describe the specific information that isinaccurate or indispute and the
basisfor the dispute along with supporting documentation. i you
believe the inforniation furnished isthe result of identity theft, please
provide uswithan identity theft report.

In case of enors orquestions about other transactions (that are not
ele ctronic transfersk Promptly review your account statement within
30 daysafterwe made it available to you, and notifyusofanyerrors.

[f youraccount has a negative halance: Please note thatanaccount
overdraft that isnot resolved 60 days fromthe date the account first
became overdrawn will result in closure and charge offof your
account. In thisevent, it isimportant that youmake arrangementsto
redirect recurring depositsand paymentsto another account. The
closure wilt be reported to Farly Warning Services. We reserve the
right to close and/or charge-off your account at an earlier date, as
permitted bylaw. The lawsof some statesrequire usto informyou
that this conumunication isan attempt to collect adebt and that any
information obtained will be used for that purpose.

‘o download and print an Account Balance Calculation
Worksheet(PDF) to help you balance your checking or savings
account, enter www.wellsfargo.comybalancemyaccount inyour
browser on either your computer or mobile device.

Account Balance Calculation Worksheet

L
2.

Use the following worksheet to cakeulate your overall account balance.

Go through your register and mark each check, withdrawal, ATM
transaction, payment, depasit orother aredit Bsted on your statemert.
Be sure that your register shows any intetest paid into your account and
any service chaiges, automatic payments or ATM transactions withdrawn
from youraccourt during this statement period,

. Use the chart 1o theright to listany deposits, transfers to youraccourt,

outstandirg checks, ATM withdrawals, ATM paymentsor ary other
withdrawalstinduding any froni previous months) which are Bisted in
your gister but not shown on your statemert.

ENTER
A. The ending balance

ShOWN 0T YOUL SELEIIETE < covvvereiiesvreaenns 3

Numbey kems Catstanding Amount

ADD

B. Any deposits istedinyowr

register or ransfersinto
youraccowt whichare not
shown onyour statement. +

o o W

TOTAL $

CALCULATE THE SUBTOTAL

(AddPartsAandB)

ToTAL $

SUBIRACT

C.

The total outstanding checksand
withdrawals from the diartabove, ............ -

CALCUIATE THE ENDING BALANCE

(Part A+ PartB-PartQ

Thisamount should be the same
as the cunernt balance shownin
yourcheckregister. ... . .ooccvvivvrnsnernnenc| §

€021 Wells Fargo Bank, NA Alirights reserved. Mender FDIC. NMESR 1399801

Total amount $




Organization Name: Champlin Park 510

Inventory Iinformation January 2025
InvoiceDate InvoiceNumbed NumberOfGames Total GameCos{SalesTax| Local Tax{InvoiceTotal
02 Jan 2025(1882119 22418 1541 3.70 243.79
02 Jan 2025[1882125 357.09] 24.55 5.90 388.04
02 Jan 202519331297 203.26f 13.97 3.36 221.09
02 Jan 2025{9331298 284.07 19.53 4.69 308.79
02 Jan 2025]9331299 114.28 7.86 1.89 124.53
09 Jan 2025]1884208 357.05{ 2455 5.90 388.00
09 Jan 2025;1884210 212.75] 14.63 3.51 231.39
09 Jan 2025(1884214 276.66] 19.02 4.57 300.75
09 Jan 20259332878 219.03] 15.06 3.62 238.21
00 Jan 2025319332879 221,54 15.23 3.65 240.92
09 Jan 2025{9676815 146.76] 10.09 2.42 159.77
09 Jan 2025]|9676816 146,761 10.09 2.42 159.77
09 Jan 202519676817 440281 30,27 7.26 478.31
15 Jan 2025]1886180 189.00] 12.99 3.12 205.61
15 Jan 2025(1886181 35038} 24.09 5.79 380.76
15 Jan 2025(1886182 21532 14.80 3.56 234.18
16 Jan 2025}9334201 142,80 9.82 2.35 155.47
16 Jan 20259334202 191,791 13.19 3.17 208.65
16 Jan 2025(9677337 220.14; 15.14 3.63 239.41
16 Jan 202519677338 146.76| 10.09 2.42 159.77
16 Jan 2025(9677339 293.52] 20.18 4.84 319.04
23 Jan 2025]|1888003 340.85] 23.43 5.62 37040
23 Jan 202511888004 15245 10.48 2.51 165.94
23 Jan 2025{1888005 126,00 8.66 2.09 137.25

Ll
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23 Jan 2025] 1888007 3 191.40] 13.16 3.17 208.23
23 Jan 2025{9334853 5 37234 25.60 6.14 404.58
23 Jan 20259334854 3 217.171  14.93 3.59 236.19
23 Jan 2025|9334855 2 155.39;1  10.68 2.57 169.14
23 Jan 202519677650 5 366.90| 25.22 6.06 398.68
23 Jan 202519677651 4 293.52| 20.18 4.84 319.04
30 Jan 20251889235 3 193.74{ 1332 3.19 210.75
30 Jan 2025711889240 24 126.00 8.66 2.09 137.25
30 Jan 2025|1889242 2 144.73 0.95 2.39 157.57
30 Jan 2025[1889247 2 149.52;  10.28 2.46 162.76
30 Jan 202519335629 2 211471 14,54 3.50 230.01
30 Jan 2025{9677996 5 354501 2437 5.85 385.22
30 Jan 202519677997 3 207.741 1428 3.43 225.95
30 Jan 202519677998 4 293.52{ 20.18 4.84 319.04

Total 200.00 8,850.66 | 608.48 | 146.11 9,624.25




Champlin Park Hockey Asso
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 202

o Serial# .  Game. - lnPlay Removed
Date Lo Gl R T e
I-Nov-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1862981 Pull Tab 20 BO14L01-MN POP & WIN C630196 97.28  02-Jan-2025 22-Jan-2025
I-Nov-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9315302 Pull Tab 4 637N-MN LUCKIES 97M9079 140,00 Z6-Jan-2025 30-Jan-2025
I-Nov-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9318880 Puil Tab 20 7150L-MN ONE EYED JACK C877121 57.67 31-Dec-2024 05-Jan-2025
I-Nov-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9320151 Puil Tab 4 G440N-MN CASHINYOUR  97M88%7 140.00  26-Dec-2024 05-Jan-20256
NUGGETS
3-Nov-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9321187 Pull Tab 4 894N-MN HOT DIGGITY  97M8978 140.00  05-Jan-2025 17-Jan-2025
DOGS
Nov-2024 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1871470 Pull Tab 4 T499M-MN  PURPLE POWER (956483 63.17  27-Dec-2024 02-Jan-2025
-Nov-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1871470 Puli Tab 14 537A HAPPY HOUR 2867967 80.28  13-Jan-2025 20-Jan-2025
-Nov-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1871472 Pult Tab 3 DVDMT780N DEVIL 8948508 69.57  30-Dec-2024 02-Jan-2025
DIAMONDS
-Dec-2024 17 MC's Tap Houss 1874392 Pull Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8899899 6270  28-Dec-2024 01-Jan-2025
-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1874393 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277596 500  04-Jan-2025 04-fan-2025
QWICK TIPS
»-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1874394 Pull Tab 14 110TDM BIG WOODY 2803745 8530 23-Dec-2024 01-Jan-2025
»Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1874394 Pull Tab 5 TFO06L-MN SALOON7'S 698119 7131 22-Dec-2024 {1-Jan-2025
»Pec-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9323618 Pull Tab 20 7268L-MN GAME BALL C891783 79.65 25-Dec-2024 02-Jan-2025
3-Dec-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9323618 Pull Tab 5 3539G-MN PONG 2183510 7165 27-Dec-2024 14-Jan-2025
3Dec-2024 78 5.8 Grill & Bar 9323619 Puli Tab 5 3031D-MN CRAZY DAISY  C8672183 79.95  01-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
»-Dec-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9323619 Pull Tab 4 WP28-MN  SLOT SURPRISE  F518309 87.50  19-Dec-2024 13-Jan-2025
.Dec-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1876272 Pull Tab 14 2175ZX BEER TCUR USA 2852426 77.38  07-Jan-2025 25-Jan-2025
2-Dec-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1876274 Puil Tab 14 S44E POND HOCKEY 2907309 60.06  29-Dec-2024 02-Jan-2025
?-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1876302 Pull Tab 14 545E LAND OF 10,000 2907288 60.06  15-Jan-2025 18-Jan-2025
RINKS
1-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1876302 Pull Tab 3 SNO474N SNO-CROSS 8944872 62,70  08-Jan-2025 11-Jan-2025
Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1876302 Pull Tab 3 FL.G474N TIPUP 8944455 6270  02-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
3-Dec-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9327239 Puli Tab 4 VK58-MN MISTLE DOUGH  F712567 69.01  19-Dec-2024 02-4an-2025
2Dec.2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9327239 Pull Tab 14 18362Y SHOTS 2867706 6592  27-Dec-2024 01-Jan-2025
2-Dec-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9327241 Pull Tab 5 3580C-MN RICRFUL C630922 79.95  25-Jan-2025 31-Jan-2025
THINKING
LDec.2024 78 MC's Tap House 9327241 Pull Tab 5 T282L-MN CLAM UP 686183 79.95  27-Dec-2024 07-Jan-2025
L.Dec-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9327241 Pull Tab 14 18352Y LOVE THE 2867699 65.92  03-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
LAGERY
1-Dec-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9574463 Pult Tab i4 449WW FUN FAIR 2885310 7338  10-Jan-2025 11-Jan-2025
X
2-Dec-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9674463 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2878009 73.38  03-Jan-2025 10-Jan-2025
X
)3-Doc-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1878558 Puf Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8899914 62,70 05-Jan-2025 10-Jan-2025
)-Dec-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1878558 Pull Tab 3 FLG474N TiIPUP 8944476 62.70  01-Jan-2025 G5-Jan-2025
3-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277638 5.00 04-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
1-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878859 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277637 500  04-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277636 500 04-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
1-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277635 500 04-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878558 Tip Board 20 126560-MN MINNESOTA R277634 5.00 04-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
1-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R2771633 500 04-3an-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
)-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277639 5.00  (4-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
)-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277640 5.00  04-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
)-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277641 500 04-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
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P!ayea/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Asso

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 202

Involce Dist Premise " Invoice - GameTyps ' MF " . Pat# == . GameName  Serial# = Game. ' . lnPlay .. - Removed
-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277642 5.00  08-Jan-2025 08-dan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277643 5.00 08-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
1Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277644 5.00  08-Jan-2025 D8-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
Lbec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R2776586 500 1i-Jan-2025 11-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
)-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277655 500 1%-Jan-2025 11-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
1-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277654 500 11-Jan-2026 11-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
)-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277653 500 11-Jan-2025 1i-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
)-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277652 500 11-Jan-2025 1§-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
1-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277651 500 11-fan-2025 1§-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277645 500  08-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
»-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277646 500 08-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
1-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277647 5.00  08-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
+-Dec2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277648 5.00  08-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tlp Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277649 500 08-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
1-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1878559 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R277650 500  11-Jan-2025 11-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
-Dec-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1878561 Pult Tad 3 SNO474N SNO-CROSS 89443804 6270  17-Jan-2025 23-Jan-2025
}-Dec-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1878561 Pult Tab 14 111TDM WHISKEY 2873180 8530  0%-Jan-2025 12-Jan-2025
STRAIGHT
)-Drec-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1878561 Pult Tab 3 FLG474N TiIP UP 8944370 62.70  14-Jan-2025 16-Jan-2025
-Drec-2024 17 Clive's Roadhou 1878561 Pult Tab 3 SKVMATAN SKOL VIKES 8859930 62.70  04-Jan-2025 10-dan-2025
)-Bec-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9328498 Pull Tab 5 3359D-MN BRASS MONKEY C187313 71.65  14-Jan-2025 22-Jan-2025
)-Dec-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9328498 Pult Tab g 3950D-MN CLIVE'S 1V74356 57,75  11-Jan-2025 15-Jan-2025
ROADHOUSE
)-Dec-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9328498 Pull Tab H 17717-A-MN2 REEL-E-RICH 1047322 7156 22-Jan-2025 24-Jan-2025
)-Dec-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9328498 Pull Tab 14 2316TCD BEERCADE 2882425 6592  01-Jan-2025 11-Jan-2025
3-Dec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 4675039 Pull Tab 4 T792M-MN PEGPLE GONNA FB35540 78,38  05-Jan-2025 09-Jan-2025
TALK
i-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1881172 Pull Tab 14 2169ZX LINE OF 2852301 77.38 13-Jan-2025 22-Jan-2025
SCRIMMAGE
-Dec-2024 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1881172 Pull Tab 5 7010L-MN TRUCK 698243 7731 01-Jan-2025 13-Jan-2025
DYNASTY
i-Dec-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1881174 Pull Tab 3 COTN175 COCKTAIL TIME 8952539 7425  27-Dec-2024 04-Jan-2025
i-Dec-2024 17 MC's Tap House 1881174 Pull Tab 3 CCN1499NBN CRAZY 8731492 80.64  27-Dec-2024 07-Jan-2025
CROWNS
i-Dec-2024 17 MC’s Tap House 1881174 Pull Tab 3 MMN1499NB MIGHTY 8731289 80.64  07-Jan-2025 28-Jan-2025
N MELONS
Dec-2024 78 Clive's Roadhou 9330416 Pull Tab 14 536X CHEETAHS 2768381 65.92  11-Jan-2025 24.Jan-2025
3-Dec-2024 78 Cive's Roadhou 9330416 Pull Tab 5 7816J-MN BEST BUDS F631081 79.95  02-Jan-2025 05-Jan-2025
3-Dec-2024 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9330420 Pull Tab 5 T432L-MN COUNTRY C887338 79.95  04-Jan-2025 13-4an-2025
CLUBS
i-Dec-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9330422 Puil Fab 14 536Y CHERRIES ON 2768598 65.92 15-Jan-2025 29-jan-2025
TOP
i-Dec-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9330422 Pui Tab 14 5362 NASCARP 2768603 65.92  (8-Jan-2025 15-Jan-202%
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Asso
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 202

Invoice Dist Premise " GameName - Serial# ~ Game . InPlay. - Removed

_Dat_e e S D i TR T e o Cast -7 B a

i-Dec-2024 78 MC's Tap House 9330422 Pull Tab 4 YZ51-MN IN HIGH SPIRITS C143448 87.50  04-Jan-2025 13-Jan-2025

-Dec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9675832 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 28806563 73.38  31-Dec-2024 02-Jan-2025
X

i-Dec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9575832 Pull Tab 14 448WW FUN FAIR 2880654 73.38  03-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025
X

;-ec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 8675832 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 28B0655 7338  02-Jan-2025 03-Jan-2025
X

j-Dec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9675832 Pull Tab 3 85%N B5% 8943448 60.98  17-fan-2025 17-4an-2025

i-Dec-2024 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9675833 Pull Tab 3 B5%N B5% 8943488 60.98  11-Jan-2025 15-3an-2025

j-Dec-2024 95 5-8 Grilt & Bar 9675833 Pull Tab 14 445WW FUN FAIR 2875794 73.38  20-Jan-2025 23-Jan-2025
X

3-Dec-2024 95 5-8 Grilk & Bar 9675833 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2875793 73.38  1t-Jan-2025 20-Jan-2025
X

i-Dec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9675834 Pull Tab 14 440WwW FUN FAIR 2875796 73.38  31-Dec-2024 01-Jan-2025
X

-Dec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9675834 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 8943487 60.98  10-Jan-2025 11-Jan-2025

1-Dec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9576151 Pull Tab 14 449WwW FUN FAIR 2882055 73.38  04-Jan-2025 05-Jan-2025
X

|-Cec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9676151 Pull Tab 14 445WW FUN FAIR 2882054 73.38  05-dan-2025 06-Jan-2025
X

1-Dec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9676151 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2882053 73.38  086-Jan-2025 08-Jan-2025
X

1-Dec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9676151 Pult Tab 14 445WW FUN FAIR 2882052 73.38  08-Jan-2025 12-Jan-2025
X

1-Dec-2024 95 Clive's Roadhou 9676151 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2882051 73.38  12-Jan-2025 15-Jan-2025
X

1-Dec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 95676152 Pult Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2882035 73.38  12-Jan-2025 14-Jan-2025
x

{{Jec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9676152 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2882034 73.38 t1-Jan-2025 12-Jan-2025
x

{-Dec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9676152 Pull Tab 14 {49WW FUN FAIR 2882033 73.38  09-Jan-2025 11-Jan-2025
X

i-Dec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 94676152 Pult Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2882032 73.38  05-Jan-2025 09-Jan-2025
X

-Dec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9676162 Pult Tab 14 448WW FUN FAIR 2882031 73.38  01-Jan-2025 05-Jan-2025
X

{-Dec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9676152 Pult Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2884766 73.38  17-Jan-2025 18-Jan-2025
X

1-Dec-2024 95 MC's Tap House 9676152 Puli Tab 14 445WW FUN FAIR 2884765 73.38  14-Jan-2025 17-Jan-2025
X

1-Dec-2024 95 5-8 Grilt & Bar 9576153 Pult Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2884768 7338  31-Dec-2024 03-Jan-2025
X

1-Dec-2024 95 5-8 Grilt & Bar 9576153 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2884767 73.38  23-Jan-2025 26-Jan-2025
X

?-Jan-2025 17 Clive's Roadiou 1882119 Pult Tab 4 7942M-MN POKER HANDS  F929496 79.38  17-dJan-2025 22.Jan-2025

2-Jan-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1882119 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 9000320 64.34  02-Jan-2025 04-Jan-2025

POPPIN'
2-Jan-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1882125 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 8869483 65,19  18-Jan-2025 24-Jan-2025
2-Jan-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1882125 Pull Tab 3 CNA402ZR CHERRY 9002021 64.34  18-Jan-2025 18-Jan-2025
POPPIN'
2-Jan-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1882125 Pull Tab 3 PLA4OZN PLATINUM 8926400 64.34  27-Jan-2025 30-Jan-2025
SEVENS
2-Jan-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9331297 Pull Tab 5 J950D-MN CLIVE'S V74248 61.44 10-Jan-2025 11-dan-2025
ROADHOUSE
2-Jan-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9331248 Puil Tab 20 17618R-MN UP NORT DERE  F262045 59.47  18-lan-2025 18-Jan-2025
2-Jan-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9331298 Pull Tab 20  16461AR-MN DOUBLE ca13674 5347  11-Jan-2025 16-3an-2025
DRAGONS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1884208 Pull Tab 14 S44E FOND HOCKEY 2807671 62.45  18-Jan-2025 20-Jan-2025
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Played/ Reported Inventory Report | Champlin Pa;k Hockew} Asso

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 202

Invoice Dist Premise i involce i Game Type .. © ~MF:: Pan# .. -GameName - -Serial#. .~ Game ' - InPlay.. ' ‘Removed
Date R R L S R et
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1884208 Puil Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 8899489 6519  24-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1884208 Pull Tab 5 3185B-MN  LET'S GOWWLD!  F261188 6372 20-Jan-2025  24-Jan-2025
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1884208 Puil Tab 14 112TDM COSMIC 78 2804077 8530  13-Jan-2025  17-Jan-2025
3-Jan-2026 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1884208 Pull Tab 5 7008L-MN LIQUORD UP  CBD8051 80.39  22-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
3-Jan-2025 17 MC's Vap House 1884210 Pull Tab 5 3185B-MN  LET'SGOWILDI  F260455 6372  25-Jan-2025  27-Jan-2025
3Jan-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1884214 Pl Tab 14 544E POND HOCKEY 2807673 6245  26-Jan-2025  27-Jan-2025
3.Jan-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1884214 Pull Tab 14 110TEM BIGWOODY  2B78685 8530  12-Jan-2025  16-Jan-2025
3-Jan-20256 95 MC's Tap House 9676815 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2877402 73.38  18-Jan-2025  19-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9576815 Pl Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2877403 73.38  19-Jan-2025  21-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 5.8 Grill & Bar 9576816 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2877400 7338 26-Jan-2025  31-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 Ciive's Roadhou 9676817 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2877374 7338  23.Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9676817 Pl Tab 14 A450WW FUN FAIR 2877389 7338  16-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9676817 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2877390 7338 15-Jan-2025  16-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9676817 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 287730 7338 18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
X
3Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9676817 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2877393 7338  20-Jan-2025  21-Jan-2025
X
5-Jan-2025 {7 5.8 Giill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276588 525  18.Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276577 525  15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276578 525  15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3.Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276579 525  15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2026 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276580 525  15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
GWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276581 525  15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276582 525  15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276595 525  25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276596 525  25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5.Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276597 525 25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jar-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276598 525  25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R2765990 5235  25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276600 525  25.Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276580 525  22.Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 58 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276590 525 22-Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-0an-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276591 525 22-Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-1an-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276592 525  22-Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276593 525 22-Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
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Plé_{(”é'd /Reported Inventor;'Report

Champlin Park Hockey Asso
From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 202

Invoice Dist Pramisa . | Iwolce GemeType . MF  Pan#  GameName Seral# ~ Game . - InPlay..  Removed
QWICK TIPS '
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grlll & Bar 1486180 Tip Board 20 12660-MN MINNESOTA  R276504 525 22-Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271692 525 22-Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Giill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R2716%1 525  22-Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271600 525  22.Jan-2025  22-lan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271689 525 22-Jan-2025  22-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5.Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271688 525  18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271687 525  18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5.Jan-2025 17 5.8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271685 525  18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271685 525  18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5.Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271684 525  18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271683 525 18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 §-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271682 525  18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271681 525  18-Jan2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5.Jan-2025 17 5-B Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276583 525 15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276584 525  15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276585 525  15-Jan-2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276586 525 15-Jan2025  15-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grifl & Bar 1886180 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R276587 525  18-Jan-2025  18-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
5-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Gril & Bar 1886181 Pull Tab 3 CNA40ZR CHERRY 9000228 64.34  25-Jan-2025  31-Jan-2025
POPPIN'
3-Jan-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1886182 Pull Tab 5 323B5R-MN BANANAS F516363 65.68 23-Jan-2025  26-Jan-2025
5-Jan-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1886182 Puli Tab 3 CNA4OZR CHERRY 9000227 6434  27-Jan-2025  31-Jan-2025
POPPIN'
3-Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9677337 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2880352 73.38  18-Jan-2025  20-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9677337 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2880353 73.38  26-Jan-2025  30-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9677337 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2880354 7338  21-Jan-2025  23-Jan-2025
X
3-3an-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9677339 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2880342 7338  21-Jan-2025  23-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9677339 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2880343 73.38  23-Jan-2025  24-Jan-2025
X
3-Jam2025 95 MC's Tap House 9677339 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2880344 73.38 24-Jan-2025 25-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9677339 Pull Tab 14 440WW FUN FAIR 2880345 73.38  25-Jan-2025  26-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1888003 Pull Tab 3 PLA4O2N PLATINUM 8926445 64.34  31-Jan-2025  31-Jan-2025
SEVENS
3.Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888005 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271716 525  29-Jan-2025  28-Jan-2025
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Played/Reported Inventory Report © Champlin Park Hockey Asso

From 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Jan 202
Involce Dlst. ‘Premise 7 Invoice.” ‘Game Type . 'MF " Part#: ... GameName ' Serial # S -Game . InPlay. emoved
' QWICK TIPS -
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888005  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271715 525  29-Jan-2025  20-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3.Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar : 1888005  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271714 525  29-Jan-2025  29-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888005  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271713 525 29.Jan-2025  28-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888005 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R27M1712 5.25  29-Jan-2025 29-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1888005  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271711 525 29-Jan-2025  29-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888005 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R271710 525  29-Jan-2025 28-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3.Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1888005  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271709 525  29-Jan-2025  29-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888005 Tip Beard 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R271705 525  25-Jan-202b 25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grili & Bar 1888005  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271706 525 25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1888005  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271707 525 25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 5-8 Grifl & Bat 1888005  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R271708 525  25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
QWICK TIPS
3-Jan-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1888007 Pull Tab 3 PLA4D2N PLATINUM 8926718 64,34  24-Jan-2025 25-Jan-2025
SEVENS
3-Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 8677650 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2817009 7338 25-Jan-2025  25-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9677650 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2817010 7338 25-Jan-2025  27-Jan-2025
X
3-Jan-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9677651 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 2921896 73.38  27-Jan-2025 31-Jan-2025
X

i " Total Game Cost - 8500.09 -~~~ = © -
.Paddle 0 . Bngo.. 0 - Tolalnumberof Games 18

0" PaddleWhee!

PullTabs 111 " Tiphoard ... 73
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Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlm Park Hockey Assoc
-3 Jan 2025 i

5 8 Gnil & Bar

: Gam e . 5

OnHand

Value. -Ir_woi_ce_#_-'

Game M_F : ¢ R invoice

Type - o e e o Costt o Status o OnHand Date
Tip Board TP  12560-MN R271693 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS . 5.2.5 5.25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R271694 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 525 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R271695 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R271696 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R271697 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN R271698 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5,25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R271699 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5,25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R271700 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5,25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R271701  MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5,25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R271702 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R271703 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 525 5.25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R271704 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1888005 23-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279961 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R279962 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R279963 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
Tip Board TP 12560-MN  R279964 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 525 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBeard TP  12560-MN  R279965 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
Tip Beard TP 12560-MN  R279966 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 525 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBeard TP 12560-MN  R279967 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279968 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.256 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBeard TP  12560-MN  R279989 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.26 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBeard TP 12560-MN  R279970 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279971 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279972 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R279973 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279974 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R279975 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 18889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R279976 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R279977 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279978 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5,25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBeard TP 12560-MN  R279979 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 525 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R279980 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBeoard TP 12560-MN  R279981 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279982 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279983 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R279984 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1889240 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066149 CASH RACE 25,03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pult Tab 1G CRC3 1066150 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pult Tab IG CRC3 1066151 CASH RACE 25.03 2503 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066152 CASHRACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pulf Tab IG CRC3 1066154 CASHRACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066155 CASHRACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066156 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066157 CASH RACE 25.03 25,03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
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Month-End/ Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

|
5 |

31 Jan 2025
5-8 Grill & Bar . | |
‘Game . MF -.’On Hand VaEue Invotce# Invoice
Type - i i i Status On Hand . © o -Date
Pull Tab  IG CRC3 1066159 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21—Apr—2022
Pull Tab  IG CRC3 1066160 CASH RACE 25,03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066161 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066162 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab IG CRC3 1066163 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
Pull Tab  IG CRC3 1066164 CASH RACE 25.03 25.03 9119834 21-Apr-2022
PullTab  IG  2289TDD 2749516 BAKED 80.46 80.46 1886181 15-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  449WW 2824985 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677997 30-Jan-2025
PullTab G  449WW 2824986 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677997 30-Jan-2026
Pull Tab  1G 540P 2863318 GALAXY GOLD 72.06 72.06 1888004 23-Jan-2025
PullTab  1G  448WW 2877401 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9676816 09-Jan-2025
PullTab  1G  449WW 2880341 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677338 16-Jan-2025
Pull Tab  1G  449WW 2880351 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677338 16-Jan-2025
Pull Tab  iG 544E 2907679 POND HOCKEY 62.45 62.45 1886181 15-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AG CNA4O2R 8908493 CHERRY POPPIN' 64.34 64.34 1889242 30-Jan-2025
PullTab  AG 85%N 8944057 85% 60.93 60.98 9677997 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN 7574K-MN  C218239 BUCKETS OF BEER 73.20 73.20 9332878 09-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN  7007L-MN  C698300 FINAL STRAW 80.39 80.39 1888004 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN  7432L-MN 887323 COUNTRY CLUBS 85.44 85.44 9332878 09-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN 7434L-MN  C8873756 WINNING HAND 85.44 85.44 9334854 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab TP 7643L-MN F232092 BAREFOOT DREAMING 60.39 60.39 9332878 09-Jan-2025
PullTab TP 7497L-MN  F256987 TAILGATE PARTY 75.42 75.42 1878560 19-Dec-2024
Pull Tab Al 7620M-MN  F393301 INPOUR TASTE 72.26 72.26 9334854 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN F516814 BANANAS 65.68 65.68 1886181 15-Jan-2025
Pull Tab Al 7782M-MN  F634829 TAKE A PITCHER IT'LL 69.01 69.01 9330420 26-Dec-2024
Pull Tab TP 1643LAR- F642469 DOUBLE DRAGONS 59.47 59.47 9334854 23-Jan-2025
PullTab TP 7747L-MN  F925275 BIRD SHOT 77.45 77.45 1886181 15-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN 7504P-MN  H142847 JACKED UP 80.39 80.39 1889242 30-Jan-2025
Bingo AG KB9-AB-12- 104477 0.007800 4500 35,0010 1681227 28-Ocl-2022
PDORGEBD
Bingo AG CC8-86-13- 120115 0.116760 1598  186.4339 1634094 01-Mar-2022
10BLUBWI
NO
Bingo Al 1402745 2660293 0.119500 1607 192.0719 1494308 04-Feb-2019
Bingo AG BLUE 520873 0.007300 0 0.0000 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 520967 0.007300 0 0.0000 210999 29-Jun-2011
Bingo AG  GREEN 521164 0.007300 2832 20,7671 210989 29-Jun-2011
Bingo AG RED 521989 0.667300 287 21.0530 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 578524 0.007300 0 0.0000 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG RED 594137 0.007300 3000 21.9990 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 646891 0.008000 498 4.4820 1484920 16-Nov-2018
PDBLUBD
Bingo AG BLUE 683708 0.007300 0 0.0000 231989 28-Jul-2011
Bingo AG KB9-A8-13- 758584 0.011700 3000 350010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDBLUBD
Bingo AG Orange 829898 0.008000 825 6.6000 249572 31-May-2012
Bingo AG  Orange 888877 0.008000 3000 24.0000 260387 06-Dec-2012
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 977533 0.010700 437 46615 1623561 30-Dec-2021
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 30f 9




Month-End /Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
_31Jan 2025 |

5-8 Grill & Bar
Game - MF.
' PDELUBD

“Game OnHand.  Value . Invoice# Invoice
.~ Cost  Status ~ OnHand = . Date

Total: 2,683.22

Signature Date
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MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o1

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $$L§:fjs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ ]Paddletickets
Organization Name!: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 01/2025
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {do not Include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066149 $-24:79- J5.03
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066150 $.24.79
iG CRC3 Cash Race 1066151 $-24779
I1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066152 $ 24779
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066154 $-24779
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066155 $.24.79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066156 $-24-79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066157 $ 2479
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066159 $ 24779
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066160 $24779
IG CRC3 Cash Race 1066161 $.24,79
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066162 $-2479 \
1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066163 $.24:79 \] /
I1G CRC3 Cash Race 1066164 $24.79 J5 03
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips é{f’“ﬁ | R279973- 60700~ L 440
I g
W "~ R279984
TP 12560-MN Quick Tips 5\;3‘) , R271693- $-60:00- 4.0
i
s B .
W ™\ R271704
Quick Tips m( R279961- $60.00 53-(1)
]
\“ﬁ’ R279972
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the < “ \);)
person who malntains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: ~$-522.06 0‘5 “
Kslry Stzle &)
Date Taken: 01/31/2025
/4




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, []pul-Tabs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report Epadmeuckem
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 01/2025
Cofumn 1] Column2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
I1G 449WW Fun Fair 2877401 $73.38
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 9000228 56430 | dno |
IG 2289TDD Baked 2749516 $ 80.46
TP 7497L-MN Tailgate Party F256987 $ 75.42
Al 7782M-MN take a Pitcher It'll Last Longer F634829 $ 69.01
AN 7432L-MN Country Clubs C887323 $ 85.44
Al 7620M-MN In Pour Taste F393301 $ 72.26
TP 7747L-MN Bird Shot F925275 $ 77.45
iG 540P Galaxy Goid 2863318 $72.06
TP 7643L-MN Barefoot Dreaming F232092 $ 60.39
AN 7434L-MN Winning Hand CB87375 $ 85.44
AN 7504-MN Jacked Up H142847 $ 80.39
AN 70070L-MN Final Straw C698300 $ 80.39
AN 7574K-MN Buckets of Beer 218239 $73.20
1G 5444E Pond Hockey 2907679 $ 62.45
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's! F516814 $ 65.68
TP 1646 1AR-MN Double Dragons F642469 $ 59.47
AG 85% 85% 8944057 $ 60.98
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 8908493 $ 64.34
j{e} 449WW Fun Fair 2880351 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2880341 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2824985 $ 73.38
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the 6458269 ,(}
person who maintains the perpetual Inventory): TOTAL: kil
Relloy Stzte Date Taken: 01/31/2025
5’/




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ;‘ﬂ:;g:fjs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report %Paddletickets
Organlzation Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 01/2025
Column 1| <€Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {(part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2824986 $73.38
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $73.38 {,/

Kg’% Stele Date Taken: 01/31/2025

/4




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
L.GO03 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

12/i6

Month/year:

Organization:

License/premises parmit number:

Title:

Signature (in ink):

CEQ D Gambling ManagerD

Signature:

‘| Date:

CPYHA 04865-006
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Columnn 1 Column 2 Column, 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG200, from LG908, {differance per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. G
description & LGe01, LGB02, | LG901, LGI02, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG330 count _Co-l. 3&Col.4) package round off}
521164 2832 007333 | "28.96%¢
521989 . 2871 007333 20580
594137 3000 007333 | 24299
825898 825 .0080 b hoood
888877 3000 0080 Q¢ pop0
Totals :
Signature (in ink): Pate: (in ink) Gi 42
[Part 2 — Inventory Discrepancy Information
List all varlances from Column 5 above and give explanatian.
' Selling
) Paper/packet description & serfal # Variance price Total Explanation
X = $0.00
X = $0.,00
X = $0,00
X =  $0.00
X = $0.00
Total variance (in ink): 1% 0.00 # If the total variance exceeds
£50, mail a copy of the

compieted LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W. County Road B
Sulte 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

fawful gambling activities,

Questions? Call the Minnescta Gambling Control Board at 651-535-1904. This form will be made avallable In alternative format (l.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 Is completed and submiited to the Board, the Infermation on this form will become public
information when recelved by the Board, and wlil be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Crganization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 01/2025
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Colurnn 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column & Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG90O, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4xCol. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LG901, LGO02, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Blue 3V 977533 437 437 - .08333 [26.4152%
BLue a3V 758584 3000 3000 - 08333  [24%:909
Orangs 104477 4500 4500 - 0055 | 2445~
Packets 3V10 120115 1598 1598 - 00897 {14.33406
Packets 2660263 1612 wliet7 5 00897 .114.50449
Blye 3V 646891 498 498 - 08333 [41.4983%
Totais
Signature (nink): Lo A Stz de,  Pae 01/31/2025 (in ink) T38TA92T
Part 2 — Inventory Dis@repancy Information
List all variances from Cotumn 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Varlance price Total Explanation
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Btue 3V X = $ 0.00
Packets VL0 X = $ 0.00
Packets 3Vi0 X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance {inink}: {$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature (in ink):

Title:

Signature:

CEO D Gambling ManagerD

Date:

completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W, County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1300. This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form wili become public
information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities,

Y. biS
35,000
35 .a0(0
1664337
Jaa.0 g

. Yy a0

LS

o/




Month-End/ Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey AssocC |

31 Jan 2025 |
Clive's Roadhouse Champli . - ..~ . L e

Game MF.  Part#  Serial# GameName Game - OnHand - Value ' Invoice #.-Invoice
Type s s e o Cost i Status o - OnHand o -~ Date

PullTab AN 3990D-MN  1V74424 CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE 61.44 6144 9334853 23-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  2290TDD 2749555 SUPERIOR 7S 80.46 8046 1882119 02-Jan-2025
PullTab 1G  536Y 2768610 CHERRIES ON TOP 69.54 69.54 9331297 02-Jan-2025
PullTab IG  540R 2802813 LUCKY HORSESHOES 72.06 72.06 1888003 23-Jan-2025
PullTab  1G  449WW 2817011 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677650 23-Jan-2025
PullTab 1G  449WW 2817012 FUNFAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677650 23-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  449WW 2817013 FUNFAIR X 73.38 7338 9677650 23-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  449WW 2824987 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677998 30-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  449WW 2824988 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677998 30-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  2310BK 2868456 TRIPLE SPIN 72.85 72.85 9334201 16-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  449WW 2877392 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9676817 09-Jan-2025
PullTab IG  112TDM 2879229 COSMICT7S 85.30 8530 1886182 15-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  449WW 2906875 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677998 30-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  449WW 2906876 FUN FAIR X 73.38 7338 9677998 30-Jan-2025
PullTab  IG  HHS0O9 6069007 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724195 11-May-2023
PulTab IG  HHS0S 6069008 HIHO SILVER 37.13 3713 1724193 11-May-2023
PuiTab IG  HHS09 6068033 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1723045 04-May-2023
Pull Tab AG DVDM780N 8874441 DEVIL DIAMONDS 72.34 72.34 1888003 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab  AG SKVM474N 8899475 SKOL VIKES 65.19 65.19 1884214 09-Jan-2025
PullTab AG CNA402R 8904227 CHERRY POPPIN' 64.34 64.34 1889235 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AG CAPM49IN 8949879 CAPTAIN COCKTAIL 67.77 67.77 1888003 23-Jan-2025
PullTab AG CNA402R 9000141 CHERRY POPPIN' 64.34 64.34 1888003 23-Jan-2025
PullTab Al B441IN-MN 97M8870 DID I WIN 140,00 140.00 9323618 05-Dec-2024
PullTab Al YZ59-MN  COB668S PLAY IT STRAIGHT 69.95 69.95 9334201 16-Jan-2025
PullTab AN  7433L-MN  C887218 MAMA'S MIMOSA 85.44 85.44 9334853 23-Jan-2025
PuliTab TP  7217L-MN  F230919 CRAZY COCKTAILS 72.28 72.28 9334853 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN 3185B-MN  F259788 LET'S GOWILD! 63.72 63.72 1884214 09-Jan-2025
PullTab AN 3185B-MN F261346 LET'S GO WILD! 63.72 63.72 1889235 30-Jan-2025
PullTab AN  7581L-MN  F496686 BEER BASH 72.28 72.28 9331207 02-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN F592648 BANANAS 65.68 65.68 1889235 30-Jan-2025
Pul Tab Al YK98-MN  F884767 BE FRUITFUL & MULTIP 78.15 7815 0334853 23-Jan-2025
PullTab AN 3989A-MN  F914373 HARD 7'S 75.03 75.03 9334853 23-Jan-2025

Total: 2,260.31

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 9



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Puli-Tabs, Tipboards, %ﬂ'szf’js
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ ]Paddietickets
Organtzation Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 01/2025
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Celumn 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part} {do not include sales tax,
Manuf, 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, ot freight}
Al YK98-MN Be Fruitful & Multiply F884767 $ 78.15
AN 7581L-MN Beer Bash F496686 $72.28
IG 536Y Cherries on Top 2768610 $ 69.54
IG 22907DD Superior 7's 2749555 $ 80.46
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2877392 $ 73.38
1G 112TDM Cosmic 7's 2879229 $ 85.30
Al 6441N-MN Did | Win 97MB8870 $ 140.00
AG PLA402N Platinum Sevens ~B926445— 46438 \deod VR0
AN 3185B-MN lL.ets go Wild! F261346 $ 63.72
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana’s! F592648 % 65.68
AG CNA4Q2R Cherry Poppin 8904227 $ 64.34
AN 3990D-MN Clive's Roadhause ¥ 144 24 1V74244 $ 61.44
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2906875 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2906876 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2824987 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2824988 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2817011 $73.38
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2817012 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2817013 $73.38
AN 3989A?MN hard 7's F914373 $ 75.03
AG CAPM491N Captain Cocktail 8949879 $67.77
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 9000141 $ 64.34
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {may not be the ~4$6394T Lﬁs ‘ 55\/
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: [ S
Aoty Stzle bate Taken: 01/31/2025
/i




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, %%‘;LZ:E;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 01/2025
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

Actuai Game Cost

Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf., ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AG SKVMA474N Skol Vikes 8899475 $ 65.19
AN 31858 Let's Go Wild! F259788 $ 63.72
1G S540R Lucky Horseshoes 2802813 $ 72.06
IG 2310BK Triple Spin 2868456 $ 72.85
AN 7433L-MN Mama's Mimosa 887219 $ 85.44
AG DVDM780N Devil Diamonds 8874441 $ 72.34
Al YZ59-MN Play it Straight C066689 $ 69.95
TP 7217L-MN Crazy Cocktails F230919 $72.28
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069008 $74:26 7702
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver - 6069033 $ 3417 37,13
IG HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069007 $-74-26 57. |}
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the TOTAL: $-750.52—

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Date Taken: 01/31/2025

KM&;, Staly.

bt/



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

E
4

31 Jan 2025
MCsTap House.: R e :
Game = MF. ial #  Game Name - 'Gaine : -j On Hand - f ~Value invmce # Invonce
Type -0 oo L ST Cost .- “Status - OnHand " Date .
Tip Board AG  TIP530 8044716 SHAKE A DAY Y 850 1757606 12-0ct2023
Tip Board AG TIP530 8044717 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 8.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
Tip Board AG TIP530 8044718 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
Pull Tab IG LH1 1173041 LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pull Tab IG LH1 1173044 LITTLE HORSES 15.86 15.86 9239438 20-Nov-2023
Pult Tab Al BB2ON-MN  22W2095 FAST DRAW 152.00 152.00 9335629 30-Jan-2025
Puli Tab IG HHS09 2315419 HI HO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Puli Tab IG HHS09 2315929 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1718921 20-Apr-2023
Puit Tab IG LPGO5 2513493 L' PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Pult Tab IG LPGO5 2513494 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Puli Tab G LPGO5 2513502 LIL'PIGS 16.22 16.22 9239438 29-Nov-2023
Puli Tab IG 536X 2768375 CHEETAHS 69.54 69.54 9332879 09-Jan-2025
Pull Tab G 2300AP 2818886 CHECKERED FLAG 72,85 72.85 9334202 16-Jan-2025
Pull Tab G 449WW 2824974 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677996 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab 1G 449WW 2824975 FUN FAIR X 73.38 7338 9677996 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab 1G 449WW 2906865 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677996 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab 1G 440WW 2906866 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677996 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 2921897 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677651 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 2921898 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677651 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 2921839 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9677651 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab IG HHS09 6069009 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1724185 11-May-2023
Puli Tab IG HHS09 6069784 HIHO SILVER 37.13 37.13 1723046 04-May-2023
Pull Tab IG LPGO6 6147082 LIL'PIGS 28.84 28.84 9204443 16-Jun-2023
Pull Tab  AG MMN1£99N 8731305 MIGHTY MELONS 83.84 83.84 1882125 02-Jan-2025
B

Puli Tab  AG MNNBﬁQQN 8731524 MINNESOTANS 83.84 83.84 1884210 09-Jan-2025
PullTab AG SKVM474N 8899483 SKOL VIKES 65.19 65.19 1884210 09-Jan-2025
Pull Tab  AG 85%N 8943968 85% 60.98 60.98 9677996 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AG CNA402R 9002234 CHERRY POPFIN' 64.34 64.34 1888007 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab G LPGO7 9008652 LIL'PIGS 22.47 2247 1683695 03-Nov-2022
Pull Tab AG CYCE?:IQQN 9025448 CRYPTO CASINO 83.84 83.84 1889247 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab Al B6127N-MN  97M8934 PARADISE ISLAND 152.00 152,00 9332879 08-Jan-2025
Pull Tab Al YZ55-MN  C066695 BREWSKIS 69.95 69.95 9334855 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN 3030D-MN  C672167 TRENDSETTER 85.44 8544 9334855 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab TP 17618R-MN F491823 UP NORT DERE 59.47 59.47 9334202 16-Jan-2025
Pull Tab Al HY78-MN  F530951 BIKERBETTY 62.72 62.72 1888007 23-Jan-2025
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN F592684 BANANAS 65.68 65.68 1889247 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab TP 164&1{!\}?- F642345 DOUBLE DRAGONS 59.47 59.47 9334202 16-Jan-2025
Pull Tab TP 16431NAR- F642455 DOUBLE DRAGONS 59.47 59.47 9335629 30-Jan-2025
Pull Tab TP 7692L-MN  F643113 SNOW WONDER 72.28 72.28 9331298 02-Jan-2025
Pull Tab Al WEI1I3-MN  F670379 BAR CRAWL 92.85 92.85 9331298 02-Jan-2025
Pull Tab Al 7958M-MN  F928494 | LIKEIT DIRTY 79.38 79.38 1882125 02-Jan-2025
Bingo AG CC8-86-13- 100081 0.126700 2886 365.5610 1783492 25- Jan-2024

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 8 of 9



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Jan 2025 )

MC's Tap House

_--s:Game On Hand Valtfe Invoice# ln_v'oice :
.Cost. . Status® - On Hand ey Date

Game ' MF:

TMF “Serial# Game Name
Type = sE i e

10BLUBWI
NO
Binge  AG KB9-A6-12- 850417 0.007800 248 16289 1634094 01-Mar-2022
PDORGBD

Totak 2,775.99

Signature Date

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 9 of 9



MINNESCTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, %‘g{)ggﬁfs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [JPaddetickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 01/2025
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form {part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number MName of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight}
Al YZ55-MN Brewskis CO66695 $ 69.95
AG MMN1499NBN Mighty Melons 8731305 $ 82.84
AG CYC1499NBN Crypto Casino 9025448 $ 83.84
TP 7692L-MN Snow Wonder F643113 $72.28
1G 2300AP Checkered Flag 2818886 $ 72.85
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044716 $-26-00 6 523
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044717 $-26:00 b, 0
AG TIP530 Shake a Day 8044718 $-267000 \y 70
IG LPGO7 Lil' Pigs 9008652 $-67 4T 38\%‘]
1G LPGO5S Lil' Pigs 2513493 ~$48.66 }\39}
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315419 $ 37.13
1G LPGO6 Lil' Pigs 6147082 $ 28.84
IG LPGOS Lil' Pigs 2513502 $48:66 b )
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 6069009 $37.13
1G LPGO5 Lil' Pigs 2513494 $-48:66 Vb7
jLel LH1 Little Horses 1173041 44758 15-5%
iG HHSC9 Hi Ho Silver 6069784 $ 37.13
IG LH1 Little Horses 1173044 —4-47:58 1.t
1G HHS09 Hi Ho Silver 2315929 $ 37.13
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
g p ying pnhy y (may TOTAL: $-046:67

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Redloy Stile

/4

Date Taken: 01/31/2025

b@tt*xid



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, [ JTipboards

6/16

| v _|Pull-Tabs

and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ ]Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 01/2025
Coluimn 1 Column 2 Column 3 Cotumn 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Forim (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al 6127N-MN Paradise Island 97MB934 $ 152.00
Al WE13-MN Bar Crawl F670379 $ 92.85
AG MNN1499NBN Minnesotans 8731524 $ 83.84
1G 536X CHEETAHS 2768375 $ 65.54
Al 7958M-MN I Like it Dirty F929494 $ 79.38
AG SKVM474N Skol Vikes 8899483 $ 65.19
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2921897 $ 73.38
AC 6829N-MN Fast Draw 22W2095 $ 152.00
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2921898 $73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2921899 $73.38
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2824974 $73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 2824975 $ 73.38
iG 449WW Fun Fair 2906865 $ 73.38
1G 449WW Fun Fair 2906866 $ 73.38
TP 17618R-MN Up Nort Dere F491823 $ 59.47
TP 16461AR-MN Double Drouble F642345 $ 59.47
Al HY76-MN Biker Betty F530951 $62.72
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 9002234 $ 64.34
TP 16461AR-MN Double Dragons F642455 $ 59.47
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross bananas F592684 $ 65.68
AG 85%N 85% 8943968 $ 60.98
AN 3030D-MN Trendsetter C672167 $ 85.44
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the FOTAL: $1,726.03

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Aelley

St

Date Taken: 01/31/2025

174

/
8



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

12/16

Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-009 01/2025
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Controt Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col, 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LGA0L, LGB02, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4} package round off)
Packets V10 100081 2886 2886 - 00897 [ 25887242
Orange 850417 %‘f‘}‘ }5«1’0& i - 0055 1375
Totals 6242
Signature (in ink): Ké%% 5’% Date: 01/31/2025 {in ink) Rl )
Part 2 — Inventory Dis%repancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
Orange X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance {in ink}: |$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature (in ink):

Title:

Signature:

CEQ I:I Gambling ManagerD

Date:

completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format (l.e.
targe print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the Information on this form will become public
information when received by the Board, and wilt be used to determine your compllance with Minnescta statutes and rules goveraing
fawful gambling activities.

345 560
|96

361H9



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin.

31 Jan 2025

© OnHand " Value

““Invoice # - Invoice

Type: i . i v “Cost: . "Status -~ 'OnHand .- " Date
Pull Tab AN 7835K-MN  C439163 SULTRY POULTRY 63.13 63.13 9331299 02-Jan-2025
Pufl Tab AN 7630K-MN  C456891 FULL THROTTLE 61.16 61.16 9317232 07-Nov-2024
PuliTab AN 7632K-MN  C457103 BIG TICKET ITEMS 61,16 61.16 9312291 17-Oct-2024
PullTab AN 7633K-MN C457109 BUCKETS OF BEER 61.16 61.16 9317232 07-Nov-2024
Pull Tab TP  7904L-MN  F485870 ONCE IN A BREW MOON 48.02 48,02 9317232 07-Nov-2024
Pull Tab TP 7903L-MN  F486159 KOALA KASH 51.15 51.15 9331299 02-Jan-2026
” Total: 34578 -
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 50f 9



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, %‘g’g:srbdss
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ ]Paddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-011
Site Name: Month/Year:
BWW 01/2025
Column 1| Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

Actual Garne Cost

Form {part} {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. 1D Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
TP 7904L-MN Once in a Brew Moon F485870 $ 48.02
AN 7530K-MN Full Throttle C456991 $61.16
AN 7632K-MN Big Ticket Items 457103 $61.16
TP 7903L-MN Koala Kash F486159 $ 51.15
AN 7835K-MN Sultry Poultry C439163 $ 63.13
AN 7633K-MN Buckets of Beer 457109 $ 61.16

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

ARelley

Stete

TOTAL:

$ 345,78 \/}\
\

Date Taken: 01/31/2025

i/

®




Month-End /Physical Inventory

Champlm Park Hockey Assoc
31 Jan 2025.

Eim Creek Brewmg

G_arﬁ"e_ﬁ.";_ _On.'Han'd i

Vaiue'

Invo:ce# Invoice_-

Type i Coono s il i Costi o Status o On Hand - ‘Date -
Pull Tab Al X871-MN 3C30060 BEER TODAY, GONE 61.16 61.16 9323332 04-Dec-2024
TOM
Pull Tab AG DYNN426 8802331 DYNAMITE DEUCES 59.63 59.63 9323332 04-Dec-2024
Pull Tab AG PCHN426 8802421 PITCHATENT 59.63 59.63 9323332 04-Dec-2024
Pull Tab Al ¥YX30-MN  C027040 4 WHEELIN 61.16 61.16 9323332 04-Dec-2024
Pull Tab TP 7904L-MN  F485955 ONCE IN A BREW MCON 48.02 48.02 9323332 04-Dec-2024
Pull Tab TP 7900L-MN  F485976 START ATAB 48.02 48,02 9323332 04-Dec-2024
Total: 337.62
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 9




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards [] puil-Tabs
. r [ |Tipboards
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-112
Site Name: Month/Year:
Elm Creek Brewing 12/2024
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) {do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
TP 7900L-MN Start a Tab F485976 $ 48.02
AG PCHN426 Pitch a Tent 8802421 $ 59.63
Al X571-MN Beer Today, Gone Tomorrow 3C30060 $61.16
TP 7904L-MN Once in a Brew Moon F485955 $ 48.02
AG DYNN426 Dynamite Deuces 8802331 $ 59.63
Al YX30-MN 4 Wheelin' C027040 $61.16
Signature of person verifying physical inventory {(may not be the
person who maintalns the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $337.62 \/
Redleey Stz Date Taken: 01/31/2025
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Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
31 Jan 2025

5-8 Grill & Bar $2,683.22
Buffalo Wild Wings of $345.78
Champlin

Clive's Roadhouse Champli $2,260.31
Elm Creek Brewing $337.62

_MC's Tap House _ $2,775.99
S R e e D Total 0 $8,402.92
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